
American Milking Shorthorn Society

National Sale
Saturday, June 19, 2021  //  10:00AM

Jefferson County Fairgrounds
Jefferson, WI

Please bring the catalog to the sale!



NatioNal MilkiNg

ShorthorN Sale
June 19, 2021 .10:00 AM

Sale to be held at Jefferson County Fairgrounds, 503 N Jackson Ave, Jefferson, WI 53549 

SALES FORCE:
Darrick Waldera, Auctioneer.......................715-662-3503
 License #959
Casey Weiss, Pedigrees...............................937-564-8861
Pat Agnew, Sale Chair..................................414-217-7795
George Halpin, Ringman.............................815-228-2631
Darren Ropp, Ringman................................815-848-3242
Darrin Gregory, Ringman............................815-378-9691

Additional Sale Contacts:
Keith Fisher..................................................814-932-3524
Mike Halpin.................................................815-228-0777
Greg Clark...................................................814-602-7101
Carla Stetzer................................................608-434-4104
Michelle Upchurch......................................530-720-2441
Aaron Ray Tompkins....................................336-363-4639

Barn Crew: Clint Irrthum..........................507-216-2743
Devin Mayer, Brady Engquist

Vet Service: Jefferson Veterinary Clinic, Rob Farruggio, DVM

Sale Clerks:
Donnette Fisher, Marcia Clark

Absentee bids are welcome and will be executed at the buyer’s benefit. If you are interested in buying and cannot at-
tend, contact any of the sale staff prior to the sale. Arrangements must be made before release of animals. Absentee bid 
payment must be made within 5 business days; No Exceptions. Any special terms MUST have prior approval by seller or 
sale managment. Anyone buying for persons not in attendance will be held responsible for payment on cattle purchased.  

Please have your financing lined up ahead of time; if we have experienced difficulty with checks in the past, we are 
requiring a letter of credit from your lending institution. If you purchase online through Cowbuyer, please be aware 

payment is due within 5 days of the sale and checks need to be mailed to A.M.S.S. address below.    

All cattle tested for movement within the United States unless otherwise noted on sale day.
BVD/PI TESTING: All animals regardless of age must have a negative test for BVD/PI using the microplate antigen 

capture Elisa test or the PCR. This is a time sensitive test, so it needs to be done ASAP.
SHIPPING FEVER VACCINATION ALL ANIMALS: We recommend a Nine-Way vaccine. Administer vaccine not less than 

14 days prior to sale. Record date on Health Paper. TB:  All Animals need a negative TB test.
BRUCELLOSIS: All vaccinates over 14 months of age or non-vaccinates over 6 months of age need a negative 

Brucellosis test.
We want to ensure your animal will satisfy a buyer’s needs in all areas of the country.

Thank you for your consignments. Pat Agnew, Sale Committee Chair

Sale will be broadcast live via www.cowbuyer.com. 
Contact Aaron Ray Tompkins for questions or more information. 

800 Pleasant Street, Beloit, WI 53511
(608) 365-3332 | www.milkingshorthorn.com

Brenda J.(Damrow) Gudex, Executive Secretary 
amssbrenda@gmail.com

Kathy Lynch, Office Manager 
klynchamss@gmail.com



68323509   Born: 03/06/2018              Sells Fresh!
Color: RED  Tattoo: 70W
840003145270546
2/05 V88  V87 V88 V89 V88 V87 8/20
2/02 254d 15120 3.6 548 3.1 468 Inc.
HM All-American Spring Calf 2018
JUNIOR THREE YEAR OLD

LANDS-BROOK CANCUN EXP ET
68306739  Not Classified
PPR:  +21 61%R  PTAT:  +0.1 56%R  4/21
PTA:  -1234M +20F -4P +68NM$ 69%R
PTA PL:  -0.9  SCS:  +2.77  DPR:  +1.5
14 dau. av.  19856 3.9 770 3.0 602
11 class. dau. av. FS:86.5 UDC:-0.20 FLC 0.48

LANDS-BROOK CHRISTINE
360009682 
9/07 4E-E94 E92 E98 E93 E94 E93 (5/08)  
2/05 300d 2X 14016 4.2 588 3.2 450
3/05 355d 2X 17926 3.9 701 3.1 552
5/08 365d 2X 23113 4.4 1006 3.1 723
7/02 365d 2X 30830 4.1 1251 3.0 926
9/05 365d 2X 31301 5.0 1559 3.0 951
Life: 2344d 150,019M 6496F 4726P

MYSHA MCNUTMEG CYCLONE
468205  Not Classified
PPR:  -37 78%R  PTAT:  +0.0 81%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +1.0  SCS:  +2.93  DPR:  +0.4 
INNISFAIL RU LADY 6078-EXP
465897  2E-E95 
4/06 365d 2X 27790 3.4 957 3.3 930
6/01 298d 2X 23940 3.8 913 3.3 794
8/00 305d 2X 24280 3.5 861 3.3 804
9/02 333d 2X 24970 3.9 983 3.5 862
Life: 2069d 146,750M 5282F 4958P 
All-American 4 Yr Old 2012
Nom All-American SR 3 Yr Old 2010

John Stuart Rowe & Katie Bue
N11367 Hixton Levis Road

Alma Center, WI 54611
(715) 299-2211

lady6078@gmail.com

INNISFAIL-WO LOVE SHACK EXP1

BAR-D KRAUSES FAWNS C.D.
454666  Not Classified
PPR: -87 95%R  PTAT: -0.1 93%R 4/21
PTA: -531M -18F -20P -235NM$ 97%R
PTA PL: -3.9  SCS: +2.92  DPR: +0.1

INNISFAIL-WO CYCLONE LEGEND
68312243
5/05 2E-E91 E91 V86 E90 V89 E93 (4/18)
2/03 340d 2X 15710 3.4 534 3.4 527
3/04 245d 2X 13890 3.2 438 3.2 451
4/04 194d 2X 11320 3.5 393 3.3 373
5/04 248d 2X 15460 4.0 619 3.2 501 
6/03 42d 2X 2960 4.1 121 3.5 103

2021
National Sale

INNISFAIL-WO LOVE SHACK EXP
Sells as Lot 1

INNISFAIL RU LADY 6078-EXP
Granddam of Lot 1

3rd Dam:
Innisfail KO Lady 0107 E91
All-American 5 Yr Old 2005
HM All-America 4 Yr Old 2004



68323494   Born: 03/24/2018              
Color: RED  Tattoo: 72W

JUNIOR THREE YEAR OLD

INNISFAIL JEKYLL EXP
68303431  Not Classified
PPR:  -104 68%R  PTAT:  +0.4 66%R  4/21
PTA:  -8614M -61F -34P -376NM$ 78%R
PTA PL:  -0.6  SCS:  +2.92  DPR:  +0.1
26 dau. av.  20978 3.5 734 3.0 629
23 class. dau. av. FS:85.4 UDC:2.17 FLC:-0.82

INNISFAIL RO LADY 5086-TW-EXP
463548  2E-E92 
2/05 365d 3X 24080 3.1 746 3.0 734
4/08 337d 2X 21010 3.1 653 3.0 630
5/09 365d 2X 24500 3.2 787 3.0 743
All-American 4 Yr Old 2010
All-American 5 Yr Old 2011

MYSHA GAB LIRIANO
68317363  Not Classified
PA PPR:  -40  PTAT:  +0.2
PA PL:  -0.8  SCS:  +3.06  DPR:  +1.2 

MYSHA-WO MCKINLEY
68314448  V87 
2/07 282d 2X 15900 4.1 649 3.4 537
3/06 228d 2X 13540 4.3 580 3.1 421
Nom All-American SR 2 Yr Old 2016

Mysha Herd & Kylie Reichiman
St Anthony, IA

MYSHA-WO DR JEKYLL MCGRIDDLE2

INNISFAIL JONATHAN-TWIN
370011562  Not Classified
PPR: -80 85%R  PTAT: +0.6 83%R 4/21
PTA: -1048M -38F -28P -206NM$ 90%R
PTA PL: +0.7  SCS: +3.10  DPR: +2.4

MYSHA-WO THE REAL MCCOY
68319868
2/00 +82  +82 +82 +80 +83 +83 (4/18)
PPR:  -27 27%R  PTAT:  +0.1 28%R
P -PTA: +59M  -15F  -7P  -78NM$
1/11 219d 2X 13640 3.4 466 3.0 404

2021
National Sale

MYSHA-WO MCKINLEY
Granddam of Lot 2

3rd thru 4th Dams:
Mysha-WO McCinnamon ET E90
2/00 251d 2X 14680 3.5 508 3.1 452
2/10 358d 2X 23080 3.7 847 3.2 729
Bar-D Mi-San Acres McNugget 3E-E93
7/03 365d 2X 35440 4.0 1428 3.0 1065
Life: 2369D 180,880M 7137F 5612P
All-American SR 2 Yr Old 2001



68327226   Born: 04/25/2018
Color: RED & WHITE  Tattoo: 781
840003200566628
PA PPR:  +4  PTAT:  +0.3
PA:  +210M  -18F  +3P  -45NM$

JUNIOR THREE YEAR OLD

GI2 GOLD MINE MD JUSTICE
68317314  Not Classified
PPR:  +18 79%R  PTAT:  +0.7 68%R  4/21
PTA:  +524M -28F +4P -40NM$ 90%R
PTA PL:  +2.6  SCS:  +3.04  DPR:  +1.3
116 dau. av.  22022 3.7 810 3.0 670
27 class. dau. av. FS:84.2 UDC:0.54 FLC 0.73

GI GOLD MINE JEZEBEL 011
68307789  3E-E95 
2/02 337d 2X 24700 3.1 768 3.1 760
3/03 317d 2X 23070 3.2 744 3.4 774
4/03 339d 2X 20140 3.3 671 3.1 629
5/03 275d 2X 15020 3.6 543 3.4 509
6/03 317d 2X 22440 3.3 744 3.1 695
7/02 330d 2X 20880 3.2 658 3.2 663
8/06 296d 2X 20010 3.5 701 3.1 619
Life: 2211d 146,260M 4829F 4649P

GOLD MINE PATRIOT FOXTROT
68317063  Not Classified
PA PPR:  -63  PTAT:  -0.2
PA PL:  -1.0  SCS:  +2.92  DPR:  +0.1 

GOLD MINE S LASHA 206 EXP
68314768  Not Classified 
PA PPR:  +39  PTAT:  +0.0

3rd thru 5th Dams:
GE Gold Mine S Lantana 884 3E-E92
7/08 365d 28780 3.8 1091 3.0 863
Life: 168,640M 3.7 6178F 3.0 5059P
Gold Mine S Shale Laci 576 V87
8/04 321d 23570 3.9 927 3.1 741
Life: 208,030M 4.1 8292F 3.2 6604P
AMSS Meritorious Brood Cow 2016
Gold Mine Sweetheart Liana 680 V85
10/06 352d 18310 4.5 821 3.2 594
Life: 118,090M 4.1 4872F 3.5 4045P

Geske-Grove Dairy
14023 300th Ave SW

Euclid, MN 56722
(218) 521-0040

geskelarson@hotmail.com

GESKE-GROVE JuStICE LAVEN EXP3

KUSZMAR MEGADETH
455752  E93
PPR: -19 94%R  PTAT: +0.8 95%R 4/21
PTA: -121M -20F -3P -67NM$ 96%R
PTA PL: +2.3  SCS: +3.42  DPR: +0.1

GOLD MINE S FOXTROT LAVISH 327
68320126
4/04 V87  V88 V86 V86 V87 V86 (7/20)
2/11 284d 2X 13270 3.2 419 3.4 446
Grand Champ MN State Fair 4-H Show 2018

2021
National Sale

GE GOLD MINE S LANTANA 884
Dam of Lot 3



68324776   Born: 05/03/2018               Sell Fresh!
Color: RED & WHITE  Tattoo: G397
840003151572780
2/02 V88   V86 E90 V85 V86 V89 (7/20)
Nom All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2020
1st JR 2 Yr Old WI State & Regional Milking Shorthorn Show 2020
JUNIOR THREE YEAR OLD

HALPINS MUDDY ROCKSTAR TW
840003013654947  Not Classified
PA PPR:  -53  PTAT:  +0.3
PA:  -601M -38F -21P -138NM$
PA: PL +1.5  SCS:  +3.01  DPR:  +1.6

HALPINS RUTHANNE
68302830 
8/06 2E-E94 E95 E94 E93 E93 E95 (10/17) 
All-American 4 Yr Old 2013
Res All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2012
Junior All-American Spring Calf 2009
Res Grand , Res SR Champ Winter Natl 2014
1st  5 Yr Old Winter National 2014

SPRINGVILLE TITANIUM PERRY
68313555  Not Classified

MIKES-DAR LANCE CASINO
68313555   
6/02 2E-E91  E92 E90 E90 E91 E90 (8/18)
2/09 324d 2X 18570 3.7 694 2.9 532
3/10 255d 2X 14310 3.3 471 3.1 439
4/11 290d 2X 10460 4.2 437 3.1 324
6/01 269d 2X 10020 3.6 360 3.1 312
Nom Junior All-American Summer Yearling

Colton Gregory
3404 Pagles Road
Harvard, IL 60033

(224) 545-4897
gregorycolton@gmail.com

MIKES-DAR MuDDY CLARIFICAtION4

KUSZMAR MUDSLINGER
464007  E90
PPR: -38 88%R  PTAT: +0.2 90%R 4/21
PTA PL: +3.3 SCS: +3.11 DPR: +0.0

MIKES-DAR PR CHRISTNIA
840003127628994
2/09 V85 V86 V85 V85 +84 +84 (1/18)
2/01 314d 2X 13990 3.7 523 3.0 418
3/01 194d 2X   6530 3.7 240 3.2 206

2021
National Sale

3rd Dam:
Welcome Parti Cabaret E90
Res All-American SR 3 Yr Old 2011
Res All-American Yearling in Milk 2009

MIKES-DAR MUDDY CLARIFICATION
Sells as Lot 4

WELCOM PARTI CABARET
3rd Dam of Lot 4



68324975   Born: 09/13/2018                Fresh 04/18/2021
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE  Tattoo: 0518

SENIOR TWO YEAR OLD

LANDS-BROOK CLANCY
68310547  Not Classified
PPR:  -169 74%R  PTAT:  +0.4 69%R  4/21
PTA:  -1464M -58F -48P -440NM$ 83%R
PTA PL:  -1.2  SCS:  +3.12  DPR:  -0.9
47 dau. av.  17610 3.8 676 3.1 554
28 class. dau. av. FS:85.3 UDC:1.40 FLC 0.09

LANDS-BROOK CHRISTINA-EXP-ET
457264 
9/03 4E-E96 E95 E97 E95 E96 E95 (9/12)  
Life: 2407d 113,260M 4074F 3370P
All-American Aged Cow 2013
All-American Aged Cow 2012
All-American Aged Cow 2011
All-American 5 Yr Old 2008
All-American 4 Yr Old 2007
All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2006

PURPLE IDALEE RR ZEUS EXP ET
69827487  Not Classified
PPR: -23 90%R  PTAT:  +0.7 87%R
PTA PL:  +2.7  SCS:  +3.33  DPR:  +0.0
ELRON MEGADETH WAVELAND EXP ET
68311081  E94 
All-American Aged Cow 2018
All-American 5 Yr Old 2017
All-American 4 Yr Old 2016
HM All-American SR 3 Yr Old 2015
Member of All-American Best Three 2017

Elron Farms
Tom Gruenwald

1544 Highway 136
Lost Nation, IA 52254

tgruenwald@maqueketosschools.org

ELRON CLANCY WINSLOW Et5

KUZMAR MUDSLINGER
464007  E90
PPR: -38 88%R  PTAT: +0.2 90%R 4/21
PTA: -506M -34F -19P -103NM$ 92%R
PTA PL: +3.3  SCS: +3.11  DPR: +0.0

ELRON ZUES WEAZY EXP ET
840003129660990
2/08 V87  +83 V87 V87 V87 V88 (08/18)

2021
National Sale

3rd Dam:
GE Elron NYS Whisper
2/03 305d 2X 23180 3.5 821 2.9 672
3/10 261d 2X 15980 3.7 591 3.0 483
5/02 283d 2X 23580 3.4 794 2.8 653
All-American Winter Calf 2002
Junior Champion International Show 2003
Res Intermediate Champion Int’l Show 2004

ELRON UES WEAZY EXP ET
Dam of Lot 5

ELRON MEGADETH WAVELAND EXP ET
Granddam of Lot 5



840003150529603   Born: 12/01/2018              Bred 10/12/2020 to Lazy M Pirelli GRAVITY
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE   Tattoo:  H312                          Full brother to Lazy M Pirelli GOT IT

SENIOR TWO YEAR OLD

SPRINGVILLE LOGIC PREMIUM ET
68306847  Not Classified
PPR:  -63  84%R  PTAT:  +0.5  79%R 4/21
PTA:  -585M -23F -19P -96NM$ 90%R
PTA PL:  +2.9  SCS:  +3.16  DPR:  -0.8
98 dau. av. 19904 3.7 738 3.1 614
53 class. dau. av.  FS:84.7 UDC:0.07 FLC:0.93

TEX-STAR OTHELLO PERI
459561
11/02 3E-E95 E95 E95 E95 E94 E95 (10/15)
Life: 2920d 145,750M 5344F 4785P
All-American Aged Cow 2010

SUNSHINE DOROTHY DISNEY 
68304555  Not Classified
PPR: -53  73%R  PTAT:  -0.5 73%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +2.9  SCS:  +2.89  DPR:  +0.3

HALPINS COLEEN
68302353
4/05 V88 E90 V88 V87 V87 V87 (11/12)
2/02 251d 2X 13480 3.4 461 3.2 435
3/00 223d 2X 14110 3.7 523 3.0 429
4/03 194d 2X   9470 4.0 381 3.3 312

Halpin Farms
Colt or Owen Halpin
1226 E 3200 N Road

Cullom, IL 60929
(815) 228-2681

georgehalpin@outlook.com

HALPINS PREMIuM CANDY6
GMC REBEL LOGIC-ET
456757  E90
PPR:  -42 95%R   PTAT:  +0.2 95%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +3.0  SCS:  +3.17  DPR: -0.8

HALPINS CARMEN
68313103  
3/11 V86 V86 +84 E90 V85 V85 (11/16)
371d 23092 3.8 907 3.4 792 
1st SR 2 Yr Old IL State Fair 2015

2021
National Sale

840003137928634   Born: 09/03/2018        Due 6/12/2021 to COMANCHE
Color: RED, WHITE MARKS
1st Milking Yearling Iowa State MS Show 2020

SENIOR TWO YEAR OLD

GE GOLD MINE PRESTO GIANNI
68319302  Not Classified
PTA: -333M -5F -4P -32NM$ 61%R
PTA PL:  -0.3  SCS:  +3.05  DPR:  -1.0
14 dau. av. 21738  4.1 889  3.2 703

GE GOLD MINE R GENSIS 010
68307788  3E-E91
3/05 358d 2X 24930 3.9 962 3.3 801
4/10 350d 2X 25750 3.9 1014 3.3 856
6/02 357d 2X 28480 4.2 1209 3.1 888
Life: 1682d 123,290M 4829F 3951P
MYSHA-WO BIESTAR LYMAN-ET
465135  Not Classified
PPR: -158 78%R  PTAT: -0.4 74%R 4/21
PTA PL: -6.9 SCS: +3.28 DPR: +1.7
EDGEBROOK MYSHAS LADY LUCK
68300602  Not Classified
1/11 305d 2X 14570 3.6 519 3.1 446  

Hazelbrush Farms
Dakota Sawyer

3080 270th Street
Marshalltown, IA 50158

(614) 751-1379
nick@centraliowafarmstore.com

EDGEBROOK GIANNI ANNIE EXP7

EDGEBROOK LYMAN LEGACY
68308698  Not Classified

NORTH STARS PRESTO ET EXP
68307590  Not Classified
PPR: -72 87%R  PTAT: +0.5 84%R 4/21
PTA PL: -1.5 SCS: +3.18 DPR: -1.7

3rd Dam:
Innisfail KO Lady 1022 2E-E91
7/05 15680 3.7 584 3.4 528
Res All-American Aged Cow 2007



68325261   Born: 01/14/2019                             Due 07/18/2021 to JUSTICE
Color: RED, WHITE MARKS   Tattoo: D194
PA PPR: -53  PTAT: -0.3
PA: -140M -14F -9P -72NM$

SENIOR TWO YEAR OLD

NORTH STARS FAMOUS PATRIOT EXP
68308471  Not Classified
PPR: -28 88%R  PTAT: -0.4 86%R 4/21
PTA: +372M -19F +2P -86NM$ 94%R
PTA PL: -0.2 SCS: +3.02 DPR: +0.1
179 dau.av. 20027 3.6 728 3.1 612
85 classdau. av. FS:82.9 UDC:-1.22 FLC:0.04

NORTH STARS TALENT PUNKIN
360012413  2E-E92  
2/01 313d 3X 21233 3.8 805 3.1 651
3/01 305d 3X 23845 3.9 919 3.1 735
4/07 305d 2X 21870 3.3 729 2.9 627

GMC REBEL LOGIC-ET
456757  E90
PPR: -42 95%R  PTAT: +0.2 95%R 4/21
PTA PL: +3.0 SCS: +3.17 DPR: -0.8

QUIETNESS AFTER MOCHA
68302304
5/08 V85  E93 E90 E91 +81 +81 (06/14)
2/04 233d 2X 11950 3.4 401 3.1 375
3/02 240d 2X 11120 3.4 380 3.2 355
4/01 249d 2X 13010 3.3 433 3.1 402
5/04 211d 2X 11800 3.3 386 2.9 338

QuietnessFarm LLC
Chris Dixon

4308 Carico Lane
White Hall, MD 21161
qufarm7@gmail.com

QuIEtNESS PAtRIOt MARLA8
VINRA BAR-D FAMOUS-TWIN
451544  Not Classified
PPR: +30 92%R  PTAT: -0.2 89%R 4/21
PTA PL: +2.5 SCS: +3.06 DPR: +3.1

QUIETNESS LOGIC MEYLA
68312531
3/04 +83  V85 V85 V86 G76 V85 (05/16)
2/02 313d 2X 14850 4.1 607 3.3 485
3/02 261d 2X 14850 4.1 610 3.3 489
4/01 282d 2X 18860 4.3 808 3.1 585
5/01 259d 2X 15560 4.3 663 3.1 484
6/01 319d 2X 16010 4.6 730 3.1 498

2021
National Sale

68325434   Born: 12/02/2018                Fresh 04/12/2021
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE  Tattoo: E5

SENIOR TWO YEAR OLD

HALPINS MUDDY ROCKSTAR TW
840003013654947  Not Classified
PA PPR: -53  PTAT:  +0.3
PA: -601M -38F -21P -138NM$
PA PL:  +1.5  SCS:  +3.01  DPR:  +1.6

HALPINS RUTHANNE
68302830
8/06 2E-E94  E95 E94 E93 E93 E95 (10/17)
All-American 4 Yr Old 2013
Res All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2011
Junior All-American Spring Calf 2009
HALPINS HANGOVER-ET
463019  Not Classified
PA PPR: -107  PTAT: -0.2
PA: PL -1.0  SCS: +3.15  DPR: +0.8
HALPINS RAVEN
457516  Not Classified  
PPR: -31 33%R

Nevr Idle Farm
Matthew Baxter

Newman, IL
(217) 493-7907

NEVR IDLE BOOYAH9

HALPINS NEVERMORE
68302347
4/02 V88  V88 V88 V85 V85 V89 (11/12)
PA PPR: -71  PTAT: -0.2  
PA:  -529M -18F -18P -136NM$

KUSZMAR MUDSLINGER
464007  E90
PPR: -38 88%R  PTAT: +0.2 90%R 4/21
PTA PL: +3.3  SCS: +3.11  DPR: +0.0 

3rd Dam:
Quietness Kourt Java +83
6/03 325d 2X 17000 661 542



840003218563871   Born: 03/14/2019              Fresh 06/01/2021
Color: RED & WHITE   Tattoo:  191

JUNIOR TWO YEAR OLD

INNISFAIL CY STILLWATER EXP
68320048  Not Classified

GE INNISFAIL SD LADY 250
68312321  E90  
2/01 353d 2X 15760 3.4 537 3.1 485
3/02 365d 3X 26700 3.7 989 3.2 842

GE INNISFAIL DESTRY LAD
68310520  Not Classified
PPR: +50  71%R  PTAT:  +0.4 72%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +1.1  SCS:  +2.85  DPR:  +1.0

INNISFAIL LRB LADY 862
68303359
7/11 2E-E92  E92 E92 E91 E90 E93 (8/16)
2/04 365d 2X 12720 4.1 519 3.4 437
3/04 251d 2X 10170 3.8 387 3.5 358
4/04 305d 2X 14430 3.5 503 3.2 456
5/04 394d 2X 14500 3.7 542 3.1 446
6/05 267d 2X 16230 3.3 533 2.9 472
7/03 316d 3X 22650 3.6 808 3.1 710

Michelle Upchurch & John Stewart Rowe
13106 Thayer Road

Hebron, IL 60034
(530) 720-2441

michelleupchurch0214@yahoo.com
 

INNISFAIL StILLWAtER LADY EXP10
MYSHA MCNUTMEG CYCLONE
468205  Not Classified
PPR: -37 78%R  PTAT: +0.0 81%R 4/21
PTA PL: +1.0  SCS: +2.93  DPR: +0.4

INNISFAIL DL LADY 611 EXP TW
68322098  
2/05 V85  V85 V85 V85 V85 +84 (6/19)
2/02 238d 2X 8510 3.2 270 3.2 271

2021
National Sale

68325264   Born: 01/25/2019                                 Due 07/29/2021 to ICON
Color: RED   Tattoo: D197
PA PPR: -11  PTAT: -0.1
PA: +249M -4F +0P +10NM$

SENIOR TWO YEAR OLD

NORTH STARS FAMOUS PATRIOT EXP
68308471  Not Classified
PPR: -28 88%R  PTAT: -0.4 86%R 4/21
PTA: +372M -19F +2P -86NM$ 94%R
PTA PL: -0.2 SCS: +3.02 DPR: +0.1
179 dau.av. 20027 3.6 728 3.1 612
85 classdau. av. FS:82.9 UDC:-1.22 FLC:0.04

NORTH STARS TALENT PUNKIN
360012413  2E-E92  
2/01 313d 3X 21233 3.8 805 3.1 651
3/01 305d 3X 23845 3.9 919 3.1 735
4/07 305d 2X 21870 3.3 729 2.9 627

GMC REBEL LOGIC-ET
456757  E90
PPR: -42 95%R  PTAT: +0.2 95%R 4/21
PTA PL: +3.0 SCS: +3.17 DPR: -0.8
QUIETNESS LIRIANO NOLA EXP
68310659
3/08 +82  V85 +83 V85 V85 G78 (10/15)
2/03 285d 2X 21000 3.4 722 2.9 617
3/02 285d 2X 22610 3.5 790 3.0 667
4/01 248d 2X 17510 3.4 594 2.8 483
5/01 268d 2X 19850 3.0 605 2.8 555

Quietness Farm LLC
Chris Dixon

4308 Carico Lane
White Hall, MD 21161
qufarm7@gmail.com

QuIEtNESS PAtRIOt NEBRASKA11

QUIETNESS LOGIC NASHVILLE
68318553
2/03 V86  +80 V85 V87 V86 V87 (08/17)
1/10 286d 2X 17000 3.6 619 3.0 505
2/09 271d 2X 18280 4.0 739 3.1 572
3/08 282d 2X 19190 3.8 730 3.0 573
4/09 305d 2X 23110 3.6 822 2.9 667

VINRA BAR-D FAMOUS-TWIN
451544  Not Classified
PPR: +30 92%R  PTAT: -0.2 89%R 4/21
PTA PL: +2.5 SCS: +3.06 DPR: +3.1

3rd thru 4th Dams:
Jen-Mill Nemadia 4E-E90
13/04 4E-E90  E91 E94 E90 E93 V86 (08/17)
6/08 308d 2X 21600 715 634
7/09 305d 2X 23810 857 676
11/01 365d 27020 842 768
12/06 322 25800 828 695
Life: 3012D  197,180M  6496F 5521P
Jen-Mill Nettie V85
8/04 274d 2X 13680 530 439



68326668   Born: 07/23/2019                             Due 10/13/2021 to JUSTICE 
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE   Tattoo:  D212

JUNIOR TWO YEAR OLD

LANDS-BROOK COMANCHE
840003003521464  Not Classified
PA PTAT: +0.3
PA: -367M -6F -13P
PA PL: -0.4  SCS: +3.06

LANDS-BROOK CHIPPEWA
68306256  4E-E93  
Life: 2096d 137,640M 5248F 4165P
All-American 5 Year Old 2015
All-American JR 3 Year Old 2013

PURPLE IDALEE RR ZEUS EXP ET
69827487  Not Classified
PPR: -23 90%R  PTAT:  +0.7 87%R
PTA PL:  +2.7  SCS:  +3.33  DPR:  +0.0

QUIETNESS BLUFF POKER
462199  Not Classified
2/01 282d 2X 14760 4.2 623 3.2 473
3/00 278d 2X 10930 3.8 417 3.4 367
3/11 309d 2X 17680 3.8 678 3.3 583
5/00 306d 2X 16320 4.4 710 3.2 530
6/00 304d 2X 14570 4.0 589 3.2 470

Quietness Farm LLC
Chris Dixon

4308 Carico Lane
White Hall, MD 21161
qufarm7@gmail.com

QuIEtNESS COMANCHE PEtRA12
MAPLETON VLY J ZUMBA
68303833  Not Classified
PTA PL: -1.9  SCS: +3.20  DPR: +0.8
169 dau. av. 20137 3.8 772 3.1 618

QUIETNESS ZEUS PRISSY
68312534
4/10 V86  V88 V88 V87 V86 +83 (8/17)
2/05 365d 2X 19000 4.0 760 3.3 625
3/08 325d 2X 19970 4.0 789 3.2 637
4/09 304d 2X 16600 3.5 589 3.1 516
5/10 309d 2X 16480 3.9 640 3.2 520
6/10 281d 2X 12440 3.4 420 3.1 385

68325421   Born: 03/25/2019                                                 Fresh 3/13/2021
Color: RED, WHITE MARKS   Tattoo:  124

JUNIOR TWO YEAR OLD

NORTH STARS FAMOUS PATRIOT EXP
68308471  Not Classified
PPR: -28 88%R  PTAT: -0.4 86%R 4/21
PTA: +372M -19F +2P -86NM$ 94%R
PTA PL: -0.2 SCS: +3.02 DPR +0.1
179 dau. av. 20027 3.6 728 3.1 612
85 class. dau. av. FS:82.9 UDC:-1.22 FLC:0.0

NORTH STARS TALENT PUNKIN
360012413  2E-E92  
2/01 313d 3X 21233 3.8 805 3.1 651
3/01 305d 3X 23845 3.9 919 3.1 735
4/07 305d 2X 21870 3.3 729 2.9 627

KUSZMAR MEGADETH
455752  E93
PPR: -19 94%R   PTAT:  +0.8  95%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +2.3  SCS:  +3.42  DPR:  +0.1

GI2LAKE EFF LADY DIAMOND 1106
465332  Not Classified
PPR: -29 44%R
PTA: +93M -3F -3P -32NM$

Zachary Ryan Clark
30 Cornish Stage Road

Cornish Flat, NH 03745 

LAKE EFFECt PAt LuCY EXP13

LAKE EFEC MEGA LADY 0312 EXP
68311012
7/05 V88  E93 E92 E92 E92 +82 (9/19) 
4/09 274d 2X 15780 3.1 497 2.9 461
5/11 286d 2X 18790 2.9 554 3.0 570

VINRA BAR-D FAMOUS-TWIN
451544  Not Classified
PPR: +30 92%R  PTAT: -0.2 89%R 4/21
PTA PL: +2.5  SCS: +3.06  DPR: +3.1

2021
National Sale

Maternal Sister to Granddam of Lot:
Lake Effect MD Lauren 7215 3E-E95

Other Famliy Members of Lot:
Gin-Val Princeton Leanna V88, 89MS MAX
All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2020
Gin-Val Logic Lauretta V88, 89MS MAX
HM All-American SR 2 Yr Old 2020

3rd thru 4th Dams:
GMC K Schie Nancy 
3/06 320d 2X 19670 715 646
Pinesedge F D Pris Noel EXP V85
2/03 305d 2X 19410 721 645
3/03 302d 2X 22310 738 712



68326247   Born: 07/02/2019  Bred 12/06/20 to Elron WINSTON
Color: RED & WHITE   Tattoo:  G28
PA PPR: -25   PTAT +0.4
PA:  -228M -20F -5P -60NM$

JUNIOR TWO YEAR OLD

HEAVENLY BADGER ET
840003126670151  Not Classified
PA PPR:  -23 69%R  PTAT:  +0.3
PA:  -305M -17F -7P -27NM$
PA PL:  +1.2  SCS:  +3.15  DPR:  +1.1

HEAVENLY BETTY EXP
68307900
9/03 3E-E94 E92 E95 E94 E93 E95 (9/19)
6/10 232d 2X 25055 3.9 967 3.1 766
7/11 305d 2X 25268 3.8 959 3.0 769
All-American Aged Cow 2016
HM All-American Aged Cow 2017
Res All-American Aged Cow 2018

INNISFAIL RED RUBEN
360010935  Not Classified
PPR: -36 92%R  PTAT: +0.6  93%R 4/21
PTA PL: +0.1  SCS: +3.41  DPR: -1.0

LAZY M POWERSTROKE BEYONCE
840003012136527  
3/05 E90 E90 V88 E90 V89 E90 (9/17)
2/02 262d 3X 19400 3.3 647 3.0 573
3/03 256d 3X 18970 3.6 685 3.1 586
4/04 220d 3X 16020 3.4 552 3.2 509

Trent Hammerand & Heath Gibbs
Epworth, IA

FROStED-GIBBS HB BAHAMA 14

KUSZMAR MEGADETH
455752  E93
PPR:  -19 94%R   PTAT:  +0.8 95%R 4/21
PTA: -121M -20F -3P -67NM$ 96%R
PTA PL:  +2.3  SCS:  +3.42  DPR: +0.1

LAZY M RR BIANCA EXP
840003143699176  Not Classified 
PA PPR:  -24  PTAT: +0.4
PA: -151M -22F -2P -92NM$
Res JR All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2020

2021
National Sale

LAZY M RR BIANCA EXP
Dam of Lot 14

3rd thru 4th Dams:
Gold Mine R AC Bella Donna 692 +84
7/03 281d 2X 20580 515 572
Gold Mine R Outlaw Bella 338 3E-E92
7/05 315d 2X 34380 933 987
8/05 365d 2X 31620 737 907



840003150322402   Born: 09/14/2019    Bred 04/21/2021 to MD JUSTICE
Color: RED & WHITE  Tattoo: HN1                        Confirmed Pregnant

FALL YEARLING

COR-BLOO RICOCHET
68316692  Not Classified
PPR:  -101 63%R  PTAT:  +0.1 53%R  4/21
PTA:  -816M -52F -34P -222NM$ 76%R
PTA PL:  +1.6  SCS:  +2.87  DPR:  +0.4
38 dau. av.  17846  3.8  679  3.2  566
13 class. dau. av. FS:83.2 UDC:0.87 FLC 0.41

HARD CORE REBEL ROCKETTE ET
68300475  E94  
3/03 320d 2X 25210 2.7 678 3.4 855
4/05 294d 2X 21100 4.0 852 3.5 732
5/05 259d 2X 13230 4.6 604 3.2 425 
7/11 207d 2X 12390 4.1 508 2.8 344
Life: 1550d  101,810M  3730F  3372P
Res All-American 5 Yr Old 2013
HM All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2011
Nom All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2010

KUSZMAR MEGADETH
455752  E93
PPR:  -19 94%R   PTAT:  +0.8 95%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +2.3  SCS:  +3.42  DPR: +0.1

EICHLERS RN BLESSING BREAKFAST
68307513
3/04 E90  E90 E90 E90 V88 E90 (05/14) 
2/02 333d 2X 15230 4.0 604 3.2 481
3/03 365d 2X 23420 3.9 902 3.4 793
4/03 236d 2X 13150 3.4 443 3.2 417
All-American Winter Calf 2012

Peter Vail & Hillpoint Partners
Cross Plains, WI

ELItE HP RICO BOuNCE Et15

HARD CORE R. ROB SHOWTIME EXP
68308821  Not Classified

EICHLERS MD BLANCHE ET
840003124891972
6/03 E93 E94 E93 E93 E93 E93 (6/20)
2/03 347d 2X 23700 3.8 898 3.1 726
3/05 305d 2X 23870 3.9 937 3.2 773
5/02 304d 2X 25500 3.6 916 3.0 767
All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2017
All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2016
Nom All-American Spring Yearling 2015
Grand Champion International Show 2017, 2019

2021
National Sale

EICHLERS MD BLANCHE ET
Dam of Lot 15

3rd Dam:
MJ Eichler DAP Bianca Blessings E90 
3/03 305d 2X 26520 3.6 948 3.1 810



68326927   Born: 09/08/2019             Bred 11/30/2020 to 
Color: WHITE, RED MARKS  Tattoo: 441R                 RoVin Julius Viv VIKING
840003201166975

FALL YEARLING

LANDS-BROOK CLANCY
68310547  Not Classified
PPR:  -169 74%R  PTAT:  +0.4 69%R  4/21
PTA:  -1464M -58F -48P -440NM$ 83%R
PTA PL:  -1.2  SCS:  +3.12  DPR:  -0.9
47 dau. av.  17610 3.8 676 3.1 554
28 class. dau. av. FS:85.3 UDC:1.40 FLC 0.09

LANDS-BROOK CHRISTINA-EXP-ET
457264 
9/03 4E-E96 E95 E97 E95 E96 E95 (9/12)  
Life: 2407d 113,260M 4074F 3370P
All-American Aged Cow 2013
All-American Aged Cow 2012
All-American Aged Cow 2011
All-American 5 Yr Old 2008
All-American 4 Yr Old 2007
All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2006

MYSHA-WO ADVENT LIRIANO-ET
360012770  Not Classified
PPR:  +35 95%R  PTAT:  +0.6 93%R 4/21
PTA PL:  -1.0  SCS:  +3.14  DPR:  +1.1 
ROVIN ALISE CLAY ALI-P
441367  2E-E93 
4/05 365d 2X 22160 4.2 938 3.2 703
5/08 365d 2X 23242 3.9 915 3.1 710
7/09 315d 2X 20061 4.8 963 3.0 610
9/01 353d 2X 22125 4.0 891 3.0 664
10/06 353d 2X 23160 5.1 1186 2.9 673
11/10 365d 2X 20010 4.7 944 3.5 693
Life: 2495d 148,947M 6646F 4624P

Rovin Acres
Pat Ruzic

W14379 State Road 121
Hixton, WI 54635

(715) 964-6390

ROVIN CLANCY ALLISONANGELA Et16

KUZMAR MUDSLINGER
464007  E90
PPR: -38 88%R  PTAT: +0.2 90%R 4/21
PTA: -506M -34F -19P -103NM$ 92%R
PTA PL: +3.3  SCS: +3.11  DPR: +0.0

ROVIN LIRA ALLISON EXP P
68304647
5/07 2E-E92 E93 E91 E92 E90 E92 (4/15)
2/03 365d 2X 26450 4.3 1148 2.8 740
3/06 305d 2X 22030 4.7 1031 3.0 651
4/09 341d 2X 28670 4.7 1356 2.8 810
5/10 355d 2X 19830 4.1 805 3.0 595 
6/11 300d 2X 23920 4.7 1128 2.7 647
Life: 1954d 137,810M 6171F 3944P
Res All-American Fall Yearling 2012
HM All-American Fall Calf 2011

2021
National Sale

ROVIN LIRA ALLISON EXP P
Dam of Lot 16

3rd thru 4th Dams:
Rovin EE Alise P EXP V86
4/06 331d 2X 22640 863 784
6/08 300d 2X 23310 838 784
S-W-M Olympians Ada P V88
4/08 296d 2X 17270 665 577



68329309   Born: 12/01/2019
Color: ROAN

WINTER YEARLING

INNISFAIL RED RUBEN
360010935  Not Classified
PPR: -36  92%R  PTAT:  +0.6 93%R 4/21
PTA: -3M -21F +1P -107NM$ 94%R
PTA PL:  +0.1  SCS:  +3.41  DPR:  -1.0
175 dau. av. 19341  3.4 663  3.1 593
148 class. dau. av. FS:85.4 UDC:0.14 FLC:0.14

INNISFAIL TC LADY 443
435263  Not Classified
2/06 357d 2X 13440 3.3 444 3.1 419
3/09 356d 2X 15010 3.3 500 3.1 460
6/10 313d 2X 13710 3.4 462 2.9 403
7/10 317d 2X 15910 3.2 515 2.9 463
ROVIN TITANI ALI ACHEIVE ET P
840003130921084  Not Classified

MYSHA-WO MCPAPRIKA EXP
840003126094885  Not Classified  

Mysha Herd & Cary Bierschenk
1604 Binford Ave

St Anthony, IA 50239
(614) 477-8618

 

MYSHA PAPRIKA SPICE EXP17
STBVQ RUBENS-ET *RC
5844883  Not Classified

MYSHA PAPRIKA PEPPER
68322760  Not Classified

2021
National Sale

68327712   Born: 10/18/2019                                       
Color: RED & WHITE   Tattoo: T1311

FALL YEARLING

BAR-D KRAUSES FAWN RECIEPT-ET
370012947  Not Classified
PPR: +24  PTAT: -0.5
PA: -214M  -10F -3P +109NM$ 
PA PL: +2.7  SCS: +2.77  DPR: +3.7

VINRA FROST FAWN-ET
440124  E90
PPR: +42 71%R  PTAT: -0.5 67%R 4/21
Life: 2376D 150,470M 6079F 5029P

SASNAK JULIES LEPRECHAUN
68303841  Not Classified
PPR: -119 PTAT: -0.5
PA PL: -3.5 SCS: +2.96 DPR: +2.2
SASNAK SOONER NAOMI EXP
68309100  Not Classified
PPR: -54  PTAT: -0.3
PA: -480M -9F -12P -100NM$

Sasnak Farm
Jarrod Blackburn

201310 Galvin Ave
Marshfield, WI 54449

(715) 896-7532
jarrodb88@gmail.com

SASNAK RECIEPt NIKOLA 131118

SASNAK LEPRECHAUN NIKE
68313659  Not Classified
PPR: -89  PTAT: -0.4
PA: -775M -18F -20P -165NM$

WNA SANDRAS REBEL SUPREME-ET
370011478  Not Classified
PPR: +7 78%R  PTAT: -0.4 73%R 4/21
PTA PL: +3.7 SCS: +2.83 DPR: +2.7

3rd thru 5th Dams:
Mysha-WO Notorious EXP ET V85
Mysha Othellos Nutmeg ET 2E-E92
4/05 365d 2X 27100 3.5 962 3.0 819
All-American SR 3 Yr Old 2007
HM All-American 4 Yr Old 2008
Bar-D Mi-San Acres Mcnugget 3E-E93
7/03 365d 2X 35440 4.0 1428 3.0 1065
Life: 2369D 180,880M 7137F 5612P



68327067   Born: 03/10/2020                              
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE   Tattoo:  1310
Sister to top seller in the WI State Sale!

SPRING YEARLING

NORTH STARS PRESTO ET EXP
68307590  Not Classified
PPR:  -72  87%R  PTAT:  +0.5  84%R  4/21
PTA:  -335M  -31F  -17P  -208NM$  92%R
PTA PL:  -1.5  SCS:  +3.18  DPR:  -1.7
152 dau. av.  19585  3.6  708  3.1  601
70 class. dau. av.  FS:84.9  UDC:1.25  FLC:0.16

NORTH STARS TALENT PUNKIN
360012413  2E-E92  
2/01 313d 3X 21233 3.8 805 3.1 651
3/01 305d 3X 23845 3.9 919 3.1 735
4/07 305d 2X 21870 3.3 729 2.9 627

KUSZMAR MEGADETH
455752  E93
PPR: -19 94%R  PTAT:  +0.8 95%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +2.3  SCS:  +3.42  DPR:  +0.1

INNISFAIL RU LADY 5055-EXP
462346  2E-E93
2/03 365d 2X 17640 3.2 561 2.8 501
3/10 253d 2X 13600 2.9 396 2.8 383
5/00 365d 2X 27550 3.3 904 2.9 788
6/08 365d 2X 25490 3.6 914 2.9 728
Life:  1941D  110,130M  3628F 3175P
All-American 4 Yr Old 2009
All-American 5 Yr Old 2010

RTB Partnership
Hyovalti, Foss, Seifert

19110 270th Street
Long Prairie, MN 56347

(320) 282-5740
seife150@umn.edu

RtB PREStO LAuREEN Et19
GOLD MINE EBROSE KAO SHALE 160
449444  Not Classified
PPR:  -1 73%R  PTAT:  -0.2 72%R 4/21
PTA PL: +0.5  SCS: +2.85  DPR: +1.5

INNISFAIL-WO MEGA LOVE SONG ET
68312245
5/04 2E-E93  E93 E92 E94 E91 E93 (4/18)
2/01 270d 2X 15170 4.0 608 3.2 484
3/00 326d 2X 16310 4.0 658 3.3 535
4/01 202d 2X   8240 4.1 334 3.2 262
5/03 126d 2X   7000 3.7 261 3.3 234

68327214   Born: 03/03/2020
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE   Tattoo: R363
PA PPR: -48  PTAT: +0.1
PA: -303M -20F -12P -75NM$

SPRING YEARLING

HEAVENLY ZEEK ET
68323686  Not Classified
PA PPR: -38  PTAT: -0.3
PA: -81M -17F -8P -60NM$
PA PL: +1.1 SCS: +3.05 DPR: +0.4

ZENAS ZIGGY ET
68312017
8/06 3E-E91  E93 E93 E93 E90 E90 (03/21)

PURPLE IDALEE RR ZEUS EXP ET
69827487  Not Classified
PPR: -23 90%R  PTAT: +0.7 87%R 4/21
PTA PL: +2.7 SCS: +3.33 DPR: +0.0
HEAVENLY FLURRY EXP
68309859
6/07 2E-E93  E92 E94 E94 E93 E93 (04/18)

Vallowhill Farm
Kenzie & Brynn Emery

N3406 Lundt Road
Sullivan, WI 53178

(920) 723-4178
emerycecllc@aol.com

HEAVENLY FuN DIP20

HEAVENLY FIGS EXP
68323105  Not Classified
PA PPR: -57  PTAT: +0.5
PA: -525M -22F -16P -90NM$

NORTH STARS FAMOUS PATRIOT EXP
68308471  Not Classified
PPR: -28 88%R  PTAT: -0.4 86%R 4/21
PTA PL: -0.2 SCS: +3.02 DPR: +0.1

2021
National Sale

Full Sister to Dam of  Lot 19:
Innisfail-WO Ladyluck E90 91MS
All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2015
All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2014
Nom All-American Summer Yearling 2013
Int, Res Grand Champ International Show 2015

INNISFAIL-WO LADYLUCK
Full Sister to Dam of Lot 19



68327847   Born: 04/20/2020              OPEN
Color: RED & WHITE  Tattoo: EM02
PPR: -52 32%R
840003208002478

SPRING YEARLING

COR-BLOO RICOCHET
68316692  Not Classified
PPR:  -101 63%R  PTAT:  +0.1 53%R  4/21
PTA:  -816M -52F -34P -222NM$ 76%R
PTA PL:  +1.6  SCS:  +2.87  DPR:  +0.4
38 dau. av.  17846  3.8  679  3.2  566
13 class. dau. av. FS:83.2 UDC:0.87 FLC 0.41

HARD CORE REBEL ROCKETTE ET
68300475  E94  
3/03 320d 2X 25210 2.7 678 3.4 855
4/05 294d 2X 21100 4.0 852 3.5 732
5/05 259d 2X 13230 4.6 604 3.2 425 
7/11 207d 2X 12390 4.1 508 2.8 344
Life: 1550d  101,810M  3730F  3372P
Res All-American 5 Yr Old 2013
HM All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2011
Nom All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2010

KUSZMAR MUDSLINGER
464007  E90
PPR: -38 88%R  PTAT: +0.2 90%R 4/21
PTA PL: +3.3 SCS: +3.11 DPR: +0.0

EICHLERS BREAKFAST IN BED ET
840003012719339
6/01 E90  E92 E91 E92 V89 V88 (10/19)   
2/03 365d 2X 21990 3.7 811 3.3 721
3/06 294d 2X 16200 3.6 576 3.3 529

Eva & Emerson McBride
47 Ridley Road

Shapleigh, ME 04076
(207) 432-8397

whitem195@gmail.com

4 StAR RICOCHEt BASSINEt21

HARD CORE R. ROB SHOWTIME EXP
68308821  Not Classified

EICHLERS MS BUNK BED
68323918
2/03 V87  V86 V87 V88 V85 V87 (6/20)

2021
National Sale

EICHLERS MD BLANCHE
Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 21

3rd Dam:
MJ Eichler DAP Bianca Blessings E90 
3/03 305d 2X 26520 3.6 948 3.1 810



68327819   Born: 06/03/2020
Color: RED & WHITE  Tattoo: 429
4th Summer Yearling New York Spring Show 2021

SUMMER YEARLING

COR-BLOO RICOCHET
68316692  Not Classified
PPR:  -101 63%R  PTAT:  +0.1 53%R  4/21
PTA:  -816M -52F -34P -222NM$ 76%R
PTA PL:  +1.6  SCS:  +2.87  DPR:  +0.4
38 dau. av.  17846  3.8  679  3.2  566
13 class. dau. av. FS:83.2 UDC:0.87 FLC 0.41

HARD CORE REBEL ROCKETTE ET
68300475  E94  
3/03 320d 2X 25210 2.7 678 3.4 855
4/05 294d 2X 21100 4.0 852 3.5 732
5/05 259d 2X 13230 4.6 604 3.2 425 
7/11 207d 2X 12390 4.1 508 2.8 344
Life: 1550d  101,810M  3730F  3372P
Res All-American 5 Yr Old 2013
HM All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2011
Nom All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2010

EICHLERS LIRIANO BLAINE EXP
840003012719334  Not Classified
PPR: -93 84%R  PTAT: +0.5 75%R 4/21
PTA PL: -6.8 SCS: +3.24 DPR: -0.5

VALLEY VIEW TIMBER 2098 EXP
72280233  Not Classified   
2/02 288d 2X 15080 3.2 484 3.2 480
3/02 233d 2X   8770 3.7 321 3.4 294
Res Junior All-American Fall Yearling 2015
Nom All-American Fall Yearling 2015

Robert Nagel
Clymer, NY

VALLEY VIEW RICOCHEt OPAL Et22

HARD CORE R. ROB SHOWTIME EXP
68308821  Not Classified

VALLEY VIEW OAKLEIGH 2390 EXP
68319696
4/06 E92  E91 E93 E90 E93 E91 (6/20)
2/06 313d 2X 14260 3.6 511 3.0 430
3/06 251d 2X 14290 3.6 512 2.8 407
All-American SR 3 Yr Old 2019
Junior All-American SR 3 Yr Old 2019
All-American Winter Yearling 2017
Junior All-American Winter Yearling 2017
Grand Champion Premier JR Show 2018
2nd SR 2 Yr Old International JR Show 2018
Grand Champion Eastern National 2019 

2021
National Sale

VALLEY VIEW OAKLEIGH 2390 EXP
Dam of Lot 22

3rd Dam:
GE Valley View Erika 1759 V86
2/04 295d 2X 16510 4.3 702 3.4 556

Maternal Sister to Lot 22:
Valley View Fires Ash 
Junior Champion NY Spring Show 2021
HM Junior Champ Midwest Spring Show 2021 

Full Sister to Lot 22:
Valley View Ricochet Olympia 
1st Spring Yearling NY Spring Show 2021 
HM Junior Champ NY Spring Show 2021 



68327624   Born: 07/12/2020
Color: RED  Tattoo: MVF442
840003151463293
PA PPR: +38   PTAT +0.0
PA:  -57M +11F +9P +115NM$

SUMMER YEARLING

MIKES-DAR TITAN ET
68308179  Not Classified
PPR:  +122 72%R  PTAT:  -0.3 71%R  4/21
PTA:  +651M +33F +30P +279NM$ 79%R
PTA PL:  +1.4  SCS:  +2.99  DPR:  +1.8
27 dau. av.  21434 3.7 783 3.1 675
25 class. dau. av. FS:84.1 UDC:-0.18 FLC 0.70

VINRA CD TRILIUM-ET
466560 
9/10 3E-E92 E91 E91 E90 E93 E93 (3/17)  
1/11 305d 2X 23470 3.2 760 2.9 672
3/04 311d 2X 24290 3.4 836 3.0 720
4/04 365d 2X 20500 3.3 684 3.0 609
5/11 365d 2X 19210 3.4 653 2.8 529
7/02 323d 2X 19650 3.0 593 2.9 574
9/02 316d 2X 19700 3.2 634 2.7 541
Life: 2469d 150,850M 4924F 4371P
Res Junior All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2010

GMC REBEL LOGIC-ET
456757  EX90
PPR:  -42 95%R  PTAT:  +0.2 95%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +3.0  SCS:  +3.17  DPR:  -0.8 

LANDS-BROOK CISSY-EXP-ET
463027  E91 
Junior All-American SR 2 Yr Old 2008
All-American Fall Yearling 2007
Junior All-American Fall Yearling 2007
HM All-American Fall Calf 2006

Mapleton Valley Farms LLC
W359 N8471 Brown St

Oconomowoc, WI 53066
(920) 474-4349

mapletonvalley@gmail.com

MAPLEtON VLY t CALLAHAN Et23

ECHO FARM T-BRUNO TITANIUM
370010826  VG88
PPR: +128 80%R  PTAT: -1.2 82%R 4/21
PTA: +605M +43F +32P +374NM$ 86%R
PTA PL: +1.9  SCS: +3.00  DPR: +3.8

LANDS-BROOK MVF L CASSIDY-ET
68305256
8/03 2E-E93 E93 E92 E92 E92 E92 (4/18)
2/04 365d 2X 18420 3.9 723 3.4 633
4/05 318d 2X 17970 4.4 784 3.4 607
5/04 365d 2X 21360 3.8 810 3.4 723
7/07 365d 2X 19250 3.9 754 3.4 653 
All-American Winter Calf 2011
All-American Winter Yearling 2012
All-American SR 2 Yr Old 2013
Res All-American 5 Yr Old 2015

Maternal Sisters Lot 23:
Mapleton Vly J Catniss ET E90 MS91
Mapleton Vly Zues Carly ET V85
Mapleton Vly Zues Calliope ET 2E-E91
Mapleton Vly LT Carrigan ET E90 MS91 MAX
Mapleton Vly LT Cooper ET V85
Mapleton Vly LT Chic ET V85 MS86

Full Sister to Dam of Lot 23:
Lands-Brook MVF L Claire ET 3E-E93
All-American 4 Yr Old
Res All-American JR 3 Yr Old

2021
National Sale

LANDS-BROOK MVF L CASSIDY-ET
Dam of Lot 23



68328067   Born: 07/14/2020
Color: RED, WHITE MARKS  Tattoo: 2020

SUMMER YEARLING

INNISFAIL RED RUBEN
360010935  Not Classified
PPR:  -36  92%R  PTAT: +0.6  93%R 4/21
PTA: -3M -21F +1P -107NM$ 94%R
PTA PL: +0.1  SCS: +3.41  DPR: -1.0
175 dau. av. 19341  3.4 663  3.1 593
148 class. dau. av. FS:85.4 UDC:0.14 FLC:0.14

INNISFAIL TC LADY 443
435263  Not Classified
2/06 357d 2X 13440 3.3 444 3.1 419
3/09 356d 2X 15010 3.3 500 3.1 460
4/11 275d 2X 12530 3.0 374 3.1 394
5/10 280d 2X 13550 2.9 399 3.1 421
6/10 313d 2X 13710 3.4 462 2.9 403
7/10 317d 2X 15910 3.2 515 2.9 463
8/10 329d 2X 13980 4.0 560 2.9 404   

PINEHURST REBEL 9TH
423595  Not Classified
PPR: -94  95%R  PTAT:  +0.0  96%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +1.4  SCS:  +3.32  DPR:  +1.0

CATES K ENHANCER QUEENIE-EXP
438100
9/02 2E-E94  E95 E96 E95 E93 E93 (9/04)
4/01 314d 2X 14760 4.1 609 3.3 481
5/02 280d 2X 19900 4.7 928 3.3 648
6/00 305d 2X 22390 5.3 1195 3.1 693
7/11 341d 2X 18960 4.0 766 3.1 595
9/00 305d 2X 17930 4.2 745 3.1 548
10/03 305d 2X 17410 3.9 683 3.0 528
Life: 3054d 158,700M 6815F 5015P
HM All-American Aged Cow 2003

GMC Farm
Lindsey Clark

PO Box 34
Cornish Flat, NH 03743

(814) 602-7089
gmc_farm@yahoo.com

GMC RuBEN QuEEN BEE EXP24

STBVQ RUBENS-ET *RC
58448833  Not Classified

CATES REBEL DRAG QUEEN ET
68316203
4/03 E90  E91 V87 E90 E90 E90 (7/18)
2/02 304d 2X 15000 3.8 569 2.9 429
3/02 303d 2X 17320 4.1 707 2.9 496
4/02 317d 2X 19240 4.0 777 2.8 536
5/03 348d 2X 20460 3.8 774 2.9 600

2021
National Sale

CATES K ENHANCER QUEENIE-EXP
Granddam of Lot 24



840003236403982   Born: 07/13/2020
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE  Tattoo: 201

SUMMER YEARLING

CORSTAR ROYALTY MOHAWK ET
840003151145595  Not Classified
PA PPR:  +33  PTAT:  +0.2
PA:  -120M +1F -2P +113NM$
PA: PL +2.5  SCS:  +2.89  DPR:  +0.1

CORSTAR DEUCE MIX P EXP TW
72514256 
7/09 3E-E93  E93 E95 E92 E93 E93 (12/20)  
2/03 301d 2X 14550 3.5 509 3.0 442
3/02 365d 2X 28190 4.1 1142 3.3 920
6/01 318d 2X 18730 4.1 767 3.2 600 
All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2016
Member All-American Best 3 Females 2016

LANDS-BROOK CYCLONE
68304732  Not Classified
PPR: -40 70%R  PTAT: +0.0 69%R 4/21
PTA PL: +1.5 SCS: +3.00 DPR: -0.8
INNISFAIL-WO MEGA LADYLUCK ET
840003010356945
3/06 E90  E90 E90 E90 E90 E91 (12/15)   
3/01 308d 3X 24970 3.6 902 2.9 720
4/01 266d 3X 25920 3.3 858 2.8 714
All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2015
Nom All-American Summer Yearling 2013
Int Champion International Show 2015

Top Shelf
Tristen & Willow Upchurch & Susan Lee

13106 Thayer Road
Hebron, IL 60034

michelleupchurch0214@yahoo.com

tOP SHELF MOHAWK COFFEE25

ECUAFARM KAISER ROYALTY
68307222  Not Classified
PPR: +72 83%R PTAT: +0.4 82%R 4/21
PTA PL: +3.2 SCS: +3.01 DPR: +0.2 

LAZY M CYCLONE LATTE ET
840003143699312
2/07 V85  V87 V85 +83 V85 V85 (7/20)
Res All-American Winter Calf 2018

2021
National Sale

LAZY M CYCLONE LATTE ET
Dam of Lot 25

INNISFAIL-WO MEGA LADYLUCK ET
Granddam of Lot 25



840003217140248   Born: 06/23/2020
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE   
PA PPR:  +1  PTAT:  +0.1

SUMMER YEARLING

OCEANBRAE FOSTER EXP
12765097  Not Classified
PPR: -23 46%R

OCEANBRAE LOGIC FEATHER ET
9993349  Not Classified  
PA PPR:  -44   PTAT:  +0.1
PA: -666M +8F -16P -7NM$
4/04 2X 305d 23265 4.1 952 3.4 778

LADY GROVE CONRAD EXP ET
11682145  Not Classified
PPR: +19 75%R 
PTA PL:  +0.3  SCS:  +2.83  DPR:  -0.8

INNISFAIL ST STELLA 329 EXP
68315974
6/02 3E-E93  E93 E92 E93 E94 E92 (10/19)
2/07 304d 2X 15890 3.5 549 3.2 501
3/06 294d 2X 21660 3.6 790 3.1 662
4/06 318d 2X 28300 3.6 1014 3.1 883
5/06 365d 2X 31480 3.5 1112 3.1 963
Life: 1325D 100,170M 3581F 3114P
HM All-American 5 Yr Old 2018

Eric Lang
Brooklyn, IA

HENKESEEN FOStER SKYLER EXP26
GE TREETON PINGERLY
AUS4521Y

HENKESSEN CONRAD SKYE EXP
840003149932636
2/04 V87  V87 V85 V85 V87 V88 (7/20) 
PPR: +29 35%R  PTAT: +0.0 36%R 
PTA: -344M +22F -1P +87NM$ 
2/03 305d 17976 4.7 842 3.3 596

68328184   Born: 06/24/2020
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE   Tattoo:  P26

SUMMER YEARLING

LANDS-BROOK CLANCY
68310547  Not Classified
PPR:  -169 74%R  PTAT:  +0.4 69%R  4/21
PTA:  -1464M -58F -48P -440NM$ 83%R
PTA PL:  -1.2  SCS:  +3.12  DPR:  -0.9
47 dau. av.  17610 3.8 676 3.1 554
28 class. dau. av. FS:85.3 UDC:1.40 FLC 0.09

LANDS-BROOK CHRISTINA-EXP-ET
457264  4E-96  
Life: 2407d 113,260M 4074F 3370P
6X All-American

GE INNISFAIL DESTRY LAD
68310520  Not Classified
PPR: +50  71%R  PTAT:  +0.4 72%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +1.1  SCS:  +2.85  DPR:  +1.0

INNISFAIL CY EDDA 219
68312293
3/05 V85  V86 V85 V86 +81 V86 (8/15)
2/02 298d 2X 15860 3.3 516 2.9 466
3/02 298d 2X 21660 3.5 759 2.8 616
4/02 275d 2X 13220 2.4 316 2.8 371

Ainsley Pollard
3088 Centerville Road

Rockford, IL 61102
(815) 621-8087

pollard8@comcast.net

PO-COP CLANCY INSF EDDA EILA27

INNISFAIL EDDA LAD EILEEN EXP
68316604  
5/05 V88  V89 E90 +84 V86 V88 (10/19)
2/11 281d 2X 19830 4.1 806 3.2 628
4/00 347d 2X 22040 4.0 878 3.1 688
5/02 268d 2X 16930 4.1 690 3.2 546

KUZMAR MUDSLINGER
464007  E90
PPR: -38 88%R  PTAT: +0.2 90%R 4/21
PTA PL: +3.3  SCS: +3.11  DPR: +0.0

2021
National Sale

INNISFAIL ST STELLA 329 EXP
Grandam of Lot 26



840003219833761   Born: 09/02/2020
Color: RED  Tattoo: G460

FALL CALF

OCEANBRAE ROYAL BENTLEY ET
12106540  Not Classified
PPR:  +36 42%R

OCEANBRAE JURIST BETTY
7592228  3E-E92
6/02 358d 20388 5.5 1131 3.6 739
Life: 7 Lac 121,424M 4.6 5635 3.4 4149

GE INNISFAIL DESTRY LAD
68310520  Not Classified
PPR: +50  71%R  PTAT:  +0.4 72%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +1.1  SCS:  +2.85  DPR:  +1.0
RIDALE ROYAL SAHARA ET
840003126490983
6/05 2E-E92  V88 E94 E92 E93 E93 (11/20)   
All-American Summer Yearling 2015
HM All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2016
Nom All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2017
Nom All-American 4 Yr Old 2018
4th 4 Yr Old International Show 2018
1st 4 Yr Old, Res SR Champ Northeast Nat’l 2018
3rd JR 2 Yr Old International Show 2016
1st JR 2 Yr Old, Int Champ Northeast Nat’l 2016 

Mike Gregory
13106 Thayer Road

Hebron, IL 60034
(815) 943-5969

MIKES-DAR BENtLEY SASSY28

ECUAFARM KAISER ROYALTY
68307222  Not Classified
PPR: +72 83%R PTAT: +0.4 82%R 4/21
PTA PL: +3.2 SCS: +3.01 DPR: +0.2 

RIDALE DL SOIREE EXP
840003136680484
4/06 V88  V88 E90 E90 V85 V87 (12/20)
2/00 346d 2X 15550 3.9 602 3.2 499
3/01 328d 2X 13480 3.9 523 3.3 446
Nom All-American Summer Yearling 2017

2021
National Sale

3rd Dam:
Holcombs Othello Snowstorm 2E91
1/11 365d 2X 20550 3.0 617 2.9 601
3/04 200d 2X 14730 3.0 444 2.9 423
4/10 285d 2X 15950 3.3 522 2.9 459
5/09 305d 2X 19960 3.5 705 3.0 594
1st Aged Cow Winter Nat’l JR Show 2008
1st Aged Cow Northeast National 2008
HM Grand Champion Northeast Nat’l 2008

MIKES-DAR ZEUS SERENITY-EXP-ET
Maternal Sister to Lot 28

RIDALE ROYAL SAHARA ET
Granddam of Lot 28

Maternal Sisters to Lot:
Mikes-Dar Zeus Serenity EXP ET
1st Fall Yearling Midwest Spring Show2021
Junior Champion Midwest Spring Show 2021 



68327865   Born: 09/01/2020
Color: RED   Tattoo:  756

FALL CALF

INNISFAIL MEGA LOTTERY ET
68314502  Not Classified
PPR: -90 63%R  PTAT: +0.6 64%R 4/21
PTA: -275M -37F -19P -262NM$ 72%R
PTA PL: -0.3 SCS: +3.39 DPR -1.1
21 dau. av. 18492 3.4 627 3.0 546
18 class. dau. av. FS:84.2 UDC:1.09 FLC:0.52

INNISFAIL RO LADY 5086-TW-EXP
463548  2E-E92  
5/09 365d 2X 24500 3.2 787 3.0 743
All-American 5 Yr Old 2011
All-American 4 Yr Old 2010

PURPLE IDALEE RR ZEUS EXP ET
69827487  Not Classified
PPR: -23 90%R   PTAT:  +0.7  87%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +2.7  SCS:  +3.33  DPR:  +0.0

INNISFAIL JONATHAN LANEY
68309148
9/03 4E-E93  E95 E94 E92 E94 E92 (6/20)
2/00 269d 2X 11870 3.9 467 3.3 390
3/01 269d 2X 15110 3.2 482 3.1 470
3/11 276d 2X 15340 3.6 547 3.3 503
4/11 298d 2X 20540 3.6 732 3.3 668
5/11 232d 2X 16480 3.5 585 3.3 546
7/00 218d 2X 16230 3.4 549 3.2 523

Cold Springs Milking Shorthorns
1268 Meaderboro Road
Farmington, MA 03835

(978) 729-1491
cbsmile70@comcast.net

COLD SPRINGS LOttERY LuLLABY29
KUSZMAR MEGADETH
455752  E93
PPR: -19 94%R  PTAT: +0.8 95%R 4/21
PTA PL: +2.3  SCS: +3.42  DPR: +0.1

COLD SPRINGS RRZUES LEXI
68321529  Not Classified 
PA PPR: -52  PTAT: +0.6  
PA: -524M -32F -17P -130NM$ 

2021
National Sale

84000321676318   Born: 10/03/2020
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE   Tattoo:  1208
PA PPR: -67   PTAT +0.6
PA:  -233M -30F -15P -174NM$

FALL CALF

INNISFAIL MEGA LOTTERY ET
68314502  Not Classified
PPR:  -90 63%R  PTAT:  +0.6 64%R 4/21
PTA:  -275M -37F -19P -262NM$ 72%R
PTA PL:  -0.3  SCS:  +3.39  DPR:  -1.1
21 dau. av. 18492 3.4 627 3.0 546
18 class. dau. av. FS:84.2 UDC:1.09 FLC:0.52

INNISFAIL RO LADY 5086-TW-EXP
463548  2E-E92
All-American 5 Yr Old 2011
All-American 4 Yr Old 2010

LAZY M ZUES GLADIATOR ET
840003135718267  Not Classified
PA PPR: -53  PTAT:  +0.5
PA PL:  +0.4  SCS:  +3.09  DPR:  +0.4

W-PINE GROVE RIGHT ROSIE 853
68321167
4/06 E90  V87 E91 E90 E90 E91 (3/21)
PPR: -27 395R  
PTA: +53M -21F -2P -65NM$

Randy Winch
Fennimore, WI

winchrandy@gmail.com

W-PINE GROVE LOttERY REBEL30

W-PINE GROVE GLAD RADIANCE
840003151457348  
2/04 V85  +83 +82 V87 V85 V86 (3/21)

KUSZMAR MEGADETH
455752  E93
PPR:  -19 94%R   PTAT:  +0.8 95%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +2.3  SCS:  +3.42  DPR: +0.1

INNISFAIL RU LADY 6078 EXP 2E-E95
3rd Dam of Lot 29

3rd thru 4th Dam:
Innisfail RU Lady 6078 EXP 2E-E95
9/02 333d 2X 24970 3.9 983 3.5 862
All-American 4 Yr Old 2012
Nom All-American SR 3 Yr Old 2010
Innisfail KO Lady 0107 E91
All-American 5 Yr Old 2005
HM All-American 4 Yr Old 2004

3rd thru 6th Dam:
Lazy M RR Rea EXP
Gold Mine Bristol 887 Twin E90
5/01 285d 2X 23660 3.3 790 3.0 703
Gold Mine R Outlaw Bella 338 3E-E92
7/06 315d 2X 34380 2.7 933 2.9 987
Gold Mine Ruberta Blake 151 V87



840003005389411   Born: 09/27/2020
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE  Tattoo: MC23

FALL CALF

COR-BLOO RICOCHET
68316692  Not Classified
PPR:  -101 63%R  PTAT:  +0.1 53%R  4/21
PTA:  -816M -52F -34P -222NM$ 76%R
PTA PL:  +1.6  SCS:  +2.87  DPR:  +0.4
38 dau. av.  17846  3.8  679  3.2  566
13 class. dau. av. FS:83.2 UDC:0.87 FLC 0.41

HARD CORE REBEL ROCKETTE ET
68300475  E94  
3/03 320d 2X 25210 2.7 678 3.4 855
4/05 294d 2X 21100 4.0 852 3.5 732
5/05 259d 2X 13230 4.6 604 3.2 425 
7/11 207d 2X 12390 4.1 508 2.8 344
Life: 1550d  101,810M  3730F  3372P
Res All-American 5 Yr Old 2013
HM All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2011
Nom All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2010

SPUNGOLD-R FROLIC POKER-ET
466748  Not Classified
PPR:  +25 91%R  PTAT:  -0.3 82%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +2.5  SCS:  +3.12  DPR:  +2.7 

NORTH STAR H-R DAPPER MUSIC ET
68301188
11/04 V87  V88 V88 V87 V87 V86 (1/20) 
2/00 291d 2X 13110 3.0 394 2.9 384
3/00 315d 2X 14160 3.3 470 2.9 413
6/06 305D 2X 27370 3.0 810 2.7 734

Mena Schmitt
6766 Peaceful Court

Sun Prairie, WI 53590
(608) 772-9830

menaschmitt1@gmail.com

MAuNESHA CREEKS MADE N MALIBu Et 31

HARD CORE R. ROB SHOWTIME EXP
68308821  Not Classified

MAUNESHA CREEKS POKER MIRACLE
68307534
7/06 E90  E90 E92 E90 E90 V88 (4/18)
PPR: -20 40%R
PTA: +181M -19F +0P -67NM$

2021
National Sale

MAUNESHA CREEKS POKER MIRACLE
Dam of Lot 31 & Lot 32

3rd thru 6th Dams:
H.C.T.H. North Stars Magic-ET V86
2/01 277d 3X 12510 3.4 427 3.0 377
2/11 298d 3X 16950 3.9 662 3.1 523
3/11 301d 3X 22940 3.8 863 3.1 705
Horizon-Tudor Margarita-EXP-ET 4E-E95
Life: 2994d 174,150M 7836F 5781P
Res All-American 5 Yr Old 2003
HM All-American Aged Cow 2008
HM All-American SR 3 Yr Old 2001
Viking Valley Star Megg 4E-E94
Life: 2024d 117,653M 4789F 4122P
Viking Valley Megg
3/01 305d 2X 17800 3.9 688 3.4 608
4/01 305d 2X 17060 3.9 673 3.5 599

Choice of two calves:
840003229205763  Tattoo: CW63  Born: 03/16/2021 
840003229205761  Tattoo: CW61  Born: 03/20/2021 

SPRING CALF

Cherrywood Farm Milking Shorthorns
19201 Iris Road

Little Falls, MN 56345
(320) 429-0359

cindylachen11@gmail.com

FIRSt CHOICE 32



68328477   Born: 12/01/2020
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE   Tattoo:  WS92
840003211259435
PA PPR: -33   PTAT +0.5

WINTER CALF

LANDS-BROOK CAMERO EXP
840003003521487  Not Classified
PA PPR:  -57  PTAT:  +0.6
PA:  -414M -29F -18P -160NM$
PA PL:  +0.5  SCS:  +3.14  DPR:  -0.6

LANDS-BROOK PIRELLI CAMEO EXP
840003003521402
4/07 V88 E91 V85 V86 V87 E90 (10/19)

KUSZMAR SHADOW RAIDER EXP
68302164  Not Classified
PPR: +57  69%R  PTAT:  +0.4 69%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +1.9  SCS:  +2.67  DPR:  +1.9

VINRA STORYTOWN KOYOTE LUCY
68310490
4/10 V88 V86 V88 +84 V85 E90 (2/17)
2/02 305d 2X 12690 3.5 444 3.1 388
3/08 230d 3X 15650 3.3 522 3.0 467
4/08 303d 2X 17010 3.5 598 3.1 531
5/07 299d 2X 18460 4.0 745 3.0 562
6/08 180d 2X   9960 3.6 358 3.1 312  

Storytown Shorthorns
William Solberg

1250 County Road D
Oregon, WI 53575

(608) 212-1095
storytownshorthorns2@gmail.com

StORYtOWN CAMERO LADYBROOK33
NORTH STARS PREST ET EXP
68307590  Not Classified
PPR:  -72 87%R   PTAT:  +0.5 84%R 4/21
PTA PL:  -1.5  SCS:  +3.18  DPR: -1.7

STORYTOWN RAIDER LADYBUG
840003132637592  
2/06 V85  +83 V85 V86 +82 V88 (6/19)
2/05 305d 2X 14760 3.5 519 2.7 401
9th SR 2 Yr Old International Show 2019

2021
National Sale

34
3rd Dam:
Vinra Fido Lacey V86
4/01 319d 2X 16250 4.0 643 3.1 508

68329290   Born: 03/28/2021
Color: RED & WHITE  Tattoo: 2109
PA PPR: -52   PTAT +0.1
PA:  -410M -19F -12P -110NM$

SPRING CALF

GMC PRIN DELUX
68321823  Not Classified
PA PPR:  -72  PTAT:  +0.1
PA:  -683M -24F -18P -149NM$
PA PL:  -0.3  SCS:  +3.08  DPR:  +1.5

GMC ACADEMY DAIRYQUEEN
68306448 
3/02 V87  V88 V88 V88 +84 V87 (9/13)  
2/09 284d 2X 13960 4.1 566 3.3 457
3/08 257d 2X 15090 4.2 641 3.2 479
4/11 304d 2X 17970 3.8 682 3.2 574
LYNMARK ST CLARE
11751400  Not Classified
PPR:  -24 68%R  PTAT:  +0.1 55%R 4/21
PTA PL:  -2.2  SCS:  +2.75  DPR:  +1.6 
GOLD MINE G TNT BLUSH 691
360011900  2E-E91 
6/07 265d 2X 22670 3.2 722 2.9 654
7/10 312d 2X 22470 3.1 706 2.9 648
10/00 365d  2X 25340 3.3 833 2.8 717
11/04 365d 2X 24020 3.1 739 2.9 687
Life: 29247d 190,850M 6045F 5647P 

GMC Farm 
PO Box 34

Cornish Flat, NH 03743
(814) 602-7089

gmc_farm@yahoo.com

GMC DELuXE BRAVO

GOLD MINE G ST BEVERLY 298 EXP
68319294
5/06 E90  E91 E90 V87 V89 E90 (06/21)
2/05 365d 2X 17290 3.3 570 3.0 525
4/00 365d 2X 23070 3.5 812 3.2 730
Nom All-American Winter Calf 2016
2nd 5 Yr Old Northeast All Breeds Dairy Show 2021

GMC-INNISFAIL PRINCETON 609-ET
465231  Not Classified
PPR: -77 52%R
PTA PL: +0.7  SCS: +3.09  DPR: +2.5

3rd Dam:
Gold Mine G Alter Beth 566 2E-E90
7/06 305d 2X 25080 3.6 910 3.6 741
Life: 2063D 151,400M 5182F 4558P



68329241   Born: 03/06/2021
Color: RED & WHITE   Tattoo:  4167
PA PPR: -27   PTAT -0.1
PA:  +320M -4F -2P -83NM$

SPRING CALF

CIRCLE B LUCKY STRIKE PP
68317996  Not Classified
PPR:  -133 69%R  PTAT:  -0.1 66%R 4/21
PTA:  +120M -38F -24P -295NM$ 82%R
PTA PL:  -1.2  SCS:  +3.27  DPR:  +1.6
54 dau. av. 19485  3.6  701  3.0  580
24 class. dau. av. FS:82.8 UDC:-1.16 FLC:-0.25

TRUELEA DIAMOND JACK LOTTO P
69303117
4/00 E90 E90 V88 E92 E90 E91 (4/14)
2/05 346d 2X 25770 3.4 887 2.9 747
3/06 335d 2X 25480 3.9 990 3.0 763
4/10 305d 2X 24620 4.5 1106 2.8 699

HYLITE BARBWIRE RED-ET
9748330  Not Classified

HARD CORE HUCKLEBERRY RACER
68314436  
6/09 2E-E92 E92 E94 E93 E90 E92 (6/20)
2/03 305d 3X 20540 3.3 686 3.0 624
3/03 248d 3X 10130 4.2 423 3.5 356
4/02 289d 2X 17330 3.7 637 3.1 534
5/02 365d 2X 22860 3.8 880 3.2 734
6/05 288d 2X 20040 3.6 717 3.2 641

Amon & Bryn Grantham
Kearneysville, WV

BLuEROCK tH LuCK RAY EXP P35

ROVIN MEGA ALL ABNER P
68309795  Not Classified
PPR:  -69 74%R   PTAT:  +0.3 93%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +1.8  SCS:  +3.35  DPR: +0.9

GE BLUEROCK TH BARBWIRE RIP
68322352
3/06 V87 V88 V87 V86 V88 V86 (7/20)
PPR:  +80  43%R
PTA: +520M +30F +20P +130NM$
2/01 320d 2X 16157 3.7 605 3.0 482
3/02 310d 2X 17313 3.6 621 3.2 550

2021
National Sale

HARD CORE ACE ROXY-EXP
3rd Dam of Lot 35

3rd thru 7th Dams:
Hard Core Moonshine Rum V85
2/02 315d 2X 12510 3.7 463 3.1 393
Hard Core Ace Roxy-EXP 4E-E95
10/06 365d 2X 29978 3.4 1016 2.8 839
All-Amerian JR 2 Yr Old 2008
All-American Spring Yearling 2007
HM All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2009
HM All-American Spring Calf 2006
Nom All-American Aged Cow 2016
Tudor Hall Rubens Roxy 4E-E96
Life: 202,180M  7790F  6061P
Horizon BR Shana V87
Three Springs Shasta-EXP 2E-E91



2021
National Sale

840003217399836   Born: 03/22/2021                                      
Color: RED & WHITE   

SPRING CALF

GOLD MINE RG BENDER EXP
68325156  Not Classified
PA PPR: +45  PTAT: +0.4
PA: +12M +17F +6P +94NM$
PA PL:-0.1 SCS: +2.96 DPR +1.3

GOLD MINE R ST BRIGHAM 348 EXP
68321064  V89  
2/01 306d 2X 15430 3.9 599 3.2 493
3/01 230d 2X 11170 3.8 419 2.2 354

GI2 GOLD MINE CASEY JERICHO
68322832  E92
PA PPR: -76  PTAT:  +0.4
PA PL:  +1.7  SCS:  +3.18  DPR:  +1.4

LAZY M ZUES GENESIS ET
840003125829332
3/05 +81  V88 +82 P50 V86 +84 (6/19)
2/04 277d 3X 20770 4.5 932 2.9 600
3/03 213d 3X 14020 3.6 505 3.0 417

Lazy M Farm
Michael and Herman Maier

Stitzer, WI

LAZY M M BENDER GOOD EXP36
GOLD MINE SHALE GALILEO EXP
658322833  Not Classified
PA PPR: +70  PTAT: +0.3
PA PL: +0.7  SCS: +2.91  DPR: +1.3

LAZY M JERICHO GISELLE EXP
840003202759594  Not Classified
PA PPR:  -66  PTAT: +0.5

ROVIN ABNER KAY KENNY
68325368  Not Classified
PA PPR: -39  PTAT: +0.1
PA: -256M -16F -15P -52NM$
PA PL:+2.4 SCS: +3.05 DPR +1.9

ROVIN KAYDA KOURT KAY
68303187  V87  
5/05 365d 2X 21100 3.8 804 3.2 671
8/09 365d 2X 23880 3.4 819 2.9 696
Life: 2374d 134,240M 5325F 4176P

MAPLETON VLY MUD BERMUDA
68321396  Not Classified
PA PPR: -8  PTAT:  +0.3
PA PL:  +2.4  SCS:  +3.08  DPR:  +0.9

JER-SHIR RED CLOUD MYSTIC EXP
68321292  Not Classified

Clover Valley Dairy
Jerry & Shirley Wagner

N5228 Cloverdale Road
Black River Falls, WI 54615

sjoywagner@gmail.com

JER-SHIR KENNY BEANY37
ROVIN MEGA ALL ABNER P
68309795  Not Classified
PPR: -69 74%R  PTAT: +0.3 73%R 4/21
PTA PL: +1.8  SCS: +3.35  DPR: +0.9

JER-SHIR BERMUDA MICKEY
68324955  Not Classified

68329179   Born: 03/12/2021                                      Certified Organic Herd
Color: RED   Tattoo:  389
840003226721815

SPRING CALF

3rd Dam:
Michaels Lothario Ginger 2E-E92
6/04 355d 3X 24480 3.8 922 2.9 711
Res All-American Winter Calf 2011
2nd SR 3 Yr Old Winter National 2014

MICHAELS LOTHARIO GINGER 2E-E92
3rd Dam of Lot 26



68329363   Born: 03/09/2021
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE   Tattoo:  G475
PA PPR: -44   PTAT +0.4
PA:  -669M -21F -18P -90NM$

SPRING CALF

MIKES-DAR CLANCY SERGIO
840003132713948  Not Classified
PA PPR:  -89  PTAT:  +0.4
PA:  -984M -33F -30P -194NM$
PA PL:  +0.6  SCS:  +3.04  DPR:  +0.6

HARD CORE LAD SILKY EXP ET
68319494  V88
1/11 365d 2X 16390 3.8 620 3.2 517
3/03 311d 2X 13460 4.0 534 3.1 422

GE INNISFAIL DESTRY LAD
68310520  Not Classified
PPR: +50  71%R  PTAT:  +0.4 72%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +1.1  SCS:  +2.85  DPR:  +1.0
HARD CORE SNOOPY RITA
68311016  3E-E94
2/07 285d 2X 20760 3.6 753 3.0 617
3/04 279d 2X 12460 4.2 525 3.8 474
4/03 310d 2X 25260 3.5 886 3.0 764
5/05 312d 2X 19830 3.3 645 3.0 601
6/08 299d 2X 17010 3.0 517 2.8 474
7/11 365d 2X 18370 3.1 567 3.0 546
Life: 1900d 114,510M 3913F 3505P 

Mike Gregory
13106 Thayer Road

Hebron, IL 60034
(815) 943-5969

MIKES-DAR SERGIO ROXANNE38

LANDS-BROOK CLANCY
68310547  Not Classified
PPR:  -169 74%R   PTAT:  +0.4 69%R 4/21
PTA PL:  -1.2  SCS:  +3.12  DPR: -0.9

MIKES-DAR LAD REBA EXP
68324777  Not Classified
PA PPR:  +0  PTAT: +0.3
PA: -354M -8F -6P +15NM$

2021
National Sale

HARD CORE ACE ROXY-EXP
3rd Dam of Lot 38

3rd thru 6th Dams:
Hard Core Ace Roxy-EXP 4E-E95
10/06 365d 2X 29978 3.4 1016 2.8 839
All-Amerian JR 2 Yr Old 2008
All-American Spring Yearling 2007
HM All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2009
HM All-American Spring Calf 2006
Nom All-American Aged Cow 2016
Tudor Hall Rubens Roxy 4E-E96
Life: 202,180M  7790F  6061P
Horizon BR Shana V87
Three Springs Shasta-EXP 2E-E91



Pending   Born: 04/04/2021
Color: RED & WHITE  Tattoo: 781
PA PPR: +34   PTAT +0.4
PA:  +199M +2F +5P +87NM$

SPRING CALF

OCEANBRAE ROYAL BENTLEY ET
12106540  Not Classified
PPR:  +36 42%R

OCEANBRAE JURIST BETTY
7592228  3E-E92
6/02 358d 20388 5.5 1131 3.6 739
Life: 7 Lac 121,424M 4.6 5635 3.4 4149

GI2 GOLD MINE MD JUSTICE
68317314  Not Classified
PPR:  +18 79%R  PTAT:  +0.7 68%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +2.6  SCS:  +3.04  DPR: +1.3 

TRILOW ZEUS LALA ET
840003126415961  2E-E94 94MS
2/06 278d 19454 4.9 948 3.5 690
3/05 306d 20376 4.5 915 3.4 693
4/04 317d 27885 4.1 1138 3.3 908
5/05 297d 31208 5.2 1633 3.0 944
All-American 4 Yr Old 2019
Res Grand Champ International Show 2019
Res All-American SR 3 Yr Old 2018
Res All-American SR 2 Yr Old 2017
All-American Winter Yearling 2016
Junior Champion International Show 2016
HM All-American Winter Calf 2015

Cold Springs Milking Shorthorns
Bartlett & Kostka

1268 Meaderboro Road
Farmington, NH 03835

(978) 729-1491
cbsmile70@comcast.net

COLD SPRINGS BENtLEY LILY39

ECUAFARM KAISER ROYALTY
68307222  Not Classified
PPR: +72 83%R  PTAT: +0.4 82%R 4/21
PTA: +308M +16F +9P +243NM$ 89%R
PTA PL: +3.2  SCS: +3.01  DPR: +0.2

TOPSHELF JUST LOVER EXP ET
68325518  Not Classified
PA PPR: +31  PTAT: +0.5
PA +244M -4F +5P +52NM$

2021
National Sale

3rd Dam:
Mi-San Acres Lola 2E92
5/10 305d 2X 22630 4.1 925 3.2 721
7/10 305d 3X 21510 4.2 907 3.0 656
9/07 365d 2X 26300 3.9 1026 3.0 794
All-American 5 Yr Old 2006
All-American Sr 3 Yr Old 2004

TRILOW ZEUS LALA ET
Granddam of Lot 39

MI-SAN ACRES LOLA 2E92
3rd Dam of Lot 39



2021
National Sale

40
68329365   Born: 04/22/2021                                
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE   Tattoo:  H25

SPRING CALF

B-D-F MARSHAS MONEY
68325655  E90
PA PPR: -30  PTAT: +0.6
PA: -377M -12F -10P -57NM$
PA PL:+0.2 SCS: +3.20 DPR +0.9

B-D-F MADNESS MARSHA
68317489  V88  
All-American SR 3 Yr Old 2018
Grand Champion Winter National 2018

HALPINS MUDDY ROCKSTAR TW
840003013654947  Not Classified
PA PPR: -48  PTAT:  +0.5
PA PL:  +1.5  SCS:  +3.01  DPR:  +1.6

B&B FAIRYS PAPPY
68313456  Not Classified
PPR: -52 26%R

Nevr Idle Farm
Matthew Baxter

Newman, IL

NEVR IDLE JASMINE

HARD CORE S FIREFIGHTER EXP ET
68317459  Not Classified
PA PPR: -21  PTAT: +0.5
PA PL: +0.2  SCS: +3.23  DPR: +0.8

NEVR IDLE FAIRYS GENIE
68325430  Not Classified
PA PPR: -49  PTAT: +0.5

HALPINS MUDDY ROCKSTAR TW
840003013654947  Not Classified
PA PPR:  -53  PTAT:  +0.3
PA:  -601M -38F -21P -138NM$
PA: PL +1.5  SCS:  +3.01  DPR:  +1.6

HALPINS RUTHANNE
68302830 
8/06 2E-E94 E95 E94 E93 E93 E95 (10/17) 
All-American 4 Yr Old 2013
Res All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2012
Junior All-American Spring Calf 2009
Res Grand , Res SR Champ Winter Natl 2014
1st  5 Yr Old Winter National 2014
MYSHA-WO ADVENT LIRIANO-ET
360012770  Not Classified
PPR:  +35 95%R  PTAT:  +0.6 93%R 4/21
PTA PL:  -1.0  SCS:  +3.14  DPR:  +1.1 

NIXS MA LOVE
68300888  2E-E91
1/11 365d 2X 16407 3.2 529 2.9 473
3/08 328d 2X 18510 2.9 543 2.8 515
5/00 272D 2X 15180 3.3 496 2.8 421
5/11 261d 2X 14160 2.9 405 2.7 383
All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2010

Pine-Valley Farm
Jason & Leah James

Mineral Point, WI

FIRSt CHOICE41
KUSZMAR MUDSLINGER
464007  E90
PPR: -38 88%R  PTAT: +0.2 90%R 4/21
PTA PL: +3.3 SCS: +3.11 DPR: +0.0

CORSTAR PVF LOVESPELL EXP ET
67179951
6/02 E92  E93 E93 E92 E92 E90 (8/20)
PPR: +12 47%R  PTAT: +0.4 52%R
PTA: +223M -10F -6P -40NM$
Nom All-American JR 3 Tr Old 2017
Nom All-American Summer Yearling 2015

First Choice of Six June 2021 Calves

SUMMER CALF

3rd Dam:
Nixs Lilly Pad 2E-E93
3/03 323d 2X 13780 3.3 461 3.1 421
5/10 365d 2X 18930 3.6 687 3.1 595
All-American Aged Cow 2008
Grand Champion International Show 2008

CORSTAR PVF LOVEPELL EXP ET
Dam of Lot 41



FASCHINGS DIAMOND FAIR KAF-OTH
448796 
10/07 2E-E91  E91 E94 E90 V85 E92 (5/11)  
2/06 270d 2X 10240 3.7 376 3.3 335
3/05 281d 2X 15160 3.9 584 3.2 481
4/07 194d 2X 13700 3.8 515 3.0 405
6/02 247d 2X 17590 4.1 720 3.2 555
7/02 323d 2X 19650 3.0 593 2.9 574
9/03 237d 2X 16070 3.1 495 3.0 480
Life: 1893d 113,260M 4121F 3528P
All-American Fall Yearling 2002

LANDS-BROOK CYCLONE
68304732  Not Classified
PPR:  -40 70%R  PTAT:  +0.0 69%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +1.5  SCS:  +3.00  DPR:  -0.8 

INNISFAIL-WO MEGA LADYLUCK ET
840003010356945
3/06 E90  E90 E90 E90 E90 E91 (12/15)   
3/01 308d 3X 24970 3.6 902 2.9 720
4/01 266d 3X 25920 3.3 858 2.8 714
All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2015
Nom All-American Summer Yearling 2013
Int Champion International Show 2015

Lazy M Farm
Michael and Herman Maier

Stitzer, WI

4 #1 CONVENtIONAL EMBRYOS42

WEST PORT ARRON DOON MITEY P
8930027  Not Classified

GE GOLD MINE DIMND DEUCE P*CD 
68306380  Not Classified
PPR:  +77 65%R  PTAT:  +0.0 58%R  4/21 
PTA:  -123M +25F +2P +140NM$ 74%R 
PTA PL:  +1.1  SCS:  +2.51  DPR:  -0.8
19 dau. av.  19088 3.8 731 3.0 581
16 class. dau. av. FS:84.6 UDC:0.86 FLC:-1.07

LAZY M CYCLONE LOLLY ET 
840003143699314
2/09 V88  V87 V88 V88 V87 V88 (9/20) 
2/02 273d 3X 15530 4.7 733 3.4 526
Grand Champ. -Midwest Spring Show '21

2021
National Sale

INNISFAIL WO MEGA LADYLUCK ET
Granddam of Lot 42

3rd Dam:
Innisfail RU Lady 5055-EXP 2E-E93
5/00 365d 2X 27550 3.3 904 2.9 788
Life: 1941d 110,130M 3628F 3175P
All-American 4 Yr Old 2009
Res All-American 5 Yr Old 2010



NORTH STARS PRESTO ET EXP
68307590  Not Classified
PPR:  -72  87%R  PTAT:  +0.5  84%R  4/21
PTA:  -335M  -31F  -17P  -208NM$  92%R
PTA PL:  -1.5  SCS:  +3.18  DPR:  -1.7
152 dau. av.  19585  3.6  708  3.1  601
70 class. dau. av.  FS:84.9  UDC:1.25  FLC:0.16

GOLD MINE EB ROSE 527-EXP
429233  3E-E91 
2/02 365d 2X 13360 4.0 539 3.4 448
3/06 352d 2X 17270 4.3 734 3.5 598
8/02 342d 2X 16260 4.0 651 3.6 579
9/05 365d 2X 17820 3.8 682 3.1 554
Life: 3082d 135,700M 5484F 4592P
All-American Aged Cow 1996

MAPLETON VLY REBEL JULIUS-ET
452864  Not Classified
PPR:  -38 81%R  PTAT:  +0.1 81%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +0.3  SCS:  +3.00  DPR:  +1.6 

LANDS-BROOK CHEROKEE-ET-EXP
468562  E92
2/03 351d 2X 17050 3.8 644 3.0 519
3/04 337d 2X 16630 3.5 576 2.8 471 
Junior All-American SR 3 Yr Old 2011
HM All-American SR 3 Yr Old 2011
HM JR All-American Winter Yearling 2009
Nom All-American SR 2 Yr Old 2010

3rd Dam:
Lands-Brook Christie 4E-E94
7/02 365d 2X 30830 4.1 1251 3.0 926
9/05 365d 2X 31301 5.0 1559 3.0 951
Life: 2344d 150,019M 6496F 4726P

Lands-Brook and Gold Mine
17518 Gunder Road

Postville, IA 52162
(653) 419-5576

6 #1 CONVENtIONAL EMBRYOS43

KUSZMAR ALFAIRS OTHELLO
439021  Not Classified
PPR: -77 97%R  PTAT: +0.6 96%R 4/21
PTA: -942M -54F -31P -251NM$ 98%R
PTA PL: +1.7  SCS: +2.97  DPR: +1.5

LANDS-BROOK CHIPPEWA
68306256
10/04 4E-E93  E93 E94 E93 E93 E92 (7/20)
2/02 298d 2X 14890 3.9 577 3.0 454
3/03 309d 2X 17430 3.7 650 2.9 506
4/03 293d 2X 17770 4.3 765 3.1 555
5/04 365d 2X 25140 3.6 894 3.0 766
6/11 365d 2X 31100 3.8 1194 3.1 953
8/09 365d 2X 28010 3.7 1049 2.9 826
Life: 2096d 137,640M 5248F 4165P 
All-American 5 Yr Old 2015
All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2013
JR All-American Spring Yearling 2011
HM All-American Spring Yearling 2011

2021
National Sale

LANDS-BROOK CHIPPEWA
Dam of Lot 43



CHERRYWOOD WEISSWAY OCEAN ET
68320365   Not Classified                             
Parent Average PPR:  -61  PTAT:  +0.3
PA:  -369M  -34F  -17P  -154NM$
PA:  PL  +1.9  SCS:  +3.25  DPR:  +0.3

ROVIN OPRAH II IR ORCHID-EXP
462163  2E-E91
2/00 271d 2X 16570 2.8 466 2.9 473
2/10 313d 2X 14960 2.7 397 2.9 430
4/01 305d 2X 19070 3.1 584 3.0 568
5/08 305d 2X 21570 3.2 698 2.9 627
Junior All-American Aged Cow 2012
Junior All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2008
Res JR All-American 4 Yr Old 2009
HM All-American 4 Yr Old 2009 

KUSZMAR MEGADETH
455752  EX93
PPR:  -19 94%R  PTAT:  +0.8 95%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +2.3  SCS:  +3.42  DPR:  +0.1 

GE ELRON NYS WHISPER
453129  Not Classified
2/03 305d 2X 23180 3.5 821 2.9 672
2/10 261d 2X 15980 3.7 591 3.0 483
5/02 283d 2X 23580 3.4 794 2.8 653 
All-American Winter Calf 2002

Elron Farms
Tom Gruenwald

Lost Nation, IA
tgruenwald@maquoketaschools.org

IVF EMBRYOS44

KUZMAR MUDSLINGER
464007  E90
PPR: -38 88%R  PTAT: +0.2 90%R 4/21
PTA PL: +3.3  SCS: +3.11  DPR: +0.0

ELRON MEGADETH WRIGLEY EXP
68311080  Not Classified
Member All-American Best Three 2017
Res All-American 4 Yr Old 2016
HM All-American 5 Yr Old 2017

2021
National Sale

ELRON MEGADETH WRIGLEY EXP
Dam of Lot 44



INNISFAIL MEGA LOTTERY ET
68314502  Not Classified
PPR:  -90 63%R  PTAT:  +0.6 64%R 4/21
PTA:  -275M -37F -19P -262NM$ 72%R
PTA PL:  -0.3  SCS:  +3.39  DPR:  -1.1
21 dau. av. 18492 3.4 627 3.0 546
18 class. dau. av. FS:84.2 UDC:1.09 FLC:0.52

INNISFAIL RO LADY 5086-TW-EXP
463548  2E-E92 
2/05 365d 3X 24080 3.1 746 3.0 734
4/08 337d 2X 21010 3.1 653 3.0 630
5/09 365d 2X 24500 3.2 787 3.0 743
All-American 5 Yr Old 2011
All-American 4 Yr Old 2010

HARD CORE OTHELLO SNOOPY ET
68303119  Not Classified
PPR:  -148 79%R  PTAT:  +0.0 76%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +0.0  SCS:  +3.39  DPR:  +1.7 

SPRINGHILL FIREPOWER-ET
360012235  2E-E92
3/00 315d 2X 21790 3.8 819 3.1 686
4/01 328d 2X 20380 3.8 784 3.2 651
5/03 295d 2X 16000 4.1 651 3.5 556
6/02 283d 2X 14020 3.5 496 3.4 474
7/05 283d 2X 12310 3.7 452 3.4 415
8/08 365d 2x 14040 4.0 568 3.4 484

3rd Dam:
Sunshine Now You See Fireball 2E-E90
6/09 229d 2X 12960 3.4 437 3.1 406
7/10 274d 2X 19980 3.2 648 2.9 588
Res All-American Fall Yearling 2003
Res All-American Fall Calf 2002
4th Dam:
Sunshine Fig’s Frosty E90
5/05 342d 2X 22520 3.5 797 3.1 700
6/05 352d 2X 21090 3.4 717 3.1 651

Hard Core Farm
Keith & Donnette Fisher

New Enterprise, PA

5 #1 REVERSE SORtED EMBRYOS45

KUSZMAR MEGADETH
455752  E93
PPR: -19 94%R  PTAT: +0.8 95%R 4/21
PTA: -121M -20F -3P -67NM$ 96%R
PTA PL: +2.3  SCS: +3.42  DPR: +0.1

HARD CORE SNOOPY FIREBRICK EXP
68321327
4/07 E92  E92 E91 E93 E92 E91 (1/21)
2/02 312d 2X 14150 3.7 529 3.2 448
3/03 284d 2X 14320 4.0 571 3.3 467
Res All-American JR 3 Yr Old 2019
HM All-American JR 2 Yr Old 2018
Nom All-American Summer Yearling 2017
1st JR 3 Yr Old, Res Int Champion Winter Nat’l 2019
3rd JR 2 Yr Old International Show 2018
5th Summer Yearling International Show 2017

Maternal Sisters to Dam of Lot:
Springhill Moonshine Fire E91
Hard Core Premium Firemaid-EXP E94
Hard Core Snoopy Firebug EXP E94

2021
National Sale

HARD CORE SNOOPY FIREBRICK EXP
Dam of Lot 45



68307830   Not Classified 6 Units
PPR:  -1  71%R  PTAT:  +1.2 73%R 4/21
PTA:  -181M  -10F  -6P  -55NM$
PTA PL:  +1.3   SCS:  +3.22  DPR: -0.5
Sire: Kuszmar Megadeth
Dam: Gold Mine SF Redman Pixie 705 3E-E95
Mena Schmitt

GI2 GOLD MINE MD PIRELLI46
360012228   Not Classified 3 Units
PPR:  +40  85%R  PTAT:  +0.2  85%R  4/21
PTA: +218M  +5F  +7P  -11NM$  90%R
PTA PL:  +0.6  SCS:  +3.02  DPR:  -0.9
91 dau. av.  18064  3.5  629  3.1  555
65 class. dau. av.  FS:85.2  UDC:0.85  FLC:0.09
Sire: Pursuit September Storm-ET
Dam: Innisfail KO Lady 0107 E91
Red Willow Genetics - Eric Siefert

INNISFAIL PERFECT STORM *CD47

370011637   Not Classified     10 Units
Parent Average PPR:  -17  PTAT:  +0.1
PA:  -543M  -13F  -15P  -57NM$
PA: PL  +1.0  SCS:  +2.88  DPR:  +2.1
Sire: Kuszmar Alfairs Othello
Dam: Lands-Brook Christie 4E-E94 
Casey Weiss

LANDS-BROOK CRISTIAN-ET48
68320365   Not Classified 10 Units
Parent Average PPR:  -61  PTAT:  +0.3
PA:  -369M  -34F  -17P  -154NM$
PA:  PL  +1.9  SCS:  +3.25  DPR:  +0.3
Sire: Kuszmar Mudslinger
Dam: Rovin Oprah II IR Orchid-EXP 2E-E91
Casey Weiss

CHERRYWOOD WEISSWAY OCEAN ET49

840003013654947  Not Classified 10 Units
PA PPR:  -53  PTAT:  +0.3
PA:  -601M  -38F  -21P  -138NM$
PA PL:  +1.5  SCS:  +3.01  DPR:  +1.6
Sire: Kuszmar Mudslinger
Dam: Halpins Ruthanne 2E-E94
Donated to the Junior Society by Matt Baxter

HALPINS MUDDY ROCKSTAR TW50
68308179   Not Classified 10 Units
PPR:  +122 72%R  PTAT:  -0.6 71%R 4/21
PTA:  +651M  +33F  +30P  +279NM$ 79%R
PTA: PL  +1.4  SCS:  +2.99  DPR:  +1.8
27 dau. av. 21434 3.7 783 3.1 675
25 class. dau. av. FS:84.1 UDC:-0.18 FLC:0.70
Sire: Echo Farm T-Bruno Titanium
Dam: Vinra CD Trilium-ET 3E-E92
Donated to the Database Fund by Darrin Gregory

MIKES-DAR TITAN ET51

A0004871   Not Classified 10 Units
PTA:  +483M  +27F  +20P  +139NM$  56%R
PTA: PL  -2.0  SCS:  +3.01  DPR:  +0.2
12 dau. av. 20069 3.9 773 3.2 645
Sire: GE Panorama Landmine
Dam: Panorama Angeline 9th EXP
Katie Agnew

GE PANORAMA ANTICIPATION52
68314502   Not Classified 5 Units
PPR:  -90  63%R  PTAT:  +0.6  64%R  4/21
PTA:  -275M  -37F  -19P  -262NM$  72%R
PTA PL:  -0.3  SCS:  +3.39  DPR:  -1.1
21 dau. av.  18492  3.4  627  3.0  546
18 class. dau. av.  FS:84.2  UDC:1.09  FLC:0.52
Sire: Kuszmar Megadeth
Dam: Innisfail RO Lady 5086-TW-EXP 2E-E92
Cold Springs Milking Shorthorns

INNISFAIL MEGA LOTTERY ET53

2021
National Sale



68314502   Not Classified 5 Units
PPR:  -90  63%R  PTAT:  +0.6  64%R  4/21
PTA:  -275M  -37F  -19P  -262NM$  72%R
PTA PL:  -0.3  SCS:  +3.39  DPR:  -1.1
21 dau. av.  18492  3.4  627  3.0  546
18 class. dau. av.  FS:84.2  UDC:1.09  FLC:0.52
Sire: Kuszmar Megadeth
Dam: Innisfail RO Lady 5086-TW-EXP 2E-E92
Cold Springs Milking Shorthorns

INNISFAIL MEGA LOTTERY ET54
68314502   Not Classified 9 Units
PPR:  -90  63%R  PTAT:  +0.6  64%R  4/21
PTA:  -275M  -37F  -19P  -262NM$  72%R
PTA PL:  -0.3  SCS:  +3.39  DPR:  -1.1
21 dau. av.  18492  3.4  627  3.0  546
18 class. dau. av.  FS:84.2  UDC:1.09  FLC:0.52
Sire: Kuszmar Megadeth
Dam: Innisfail RO Lady 5086-TW-EXP 2E-E92
Mike Bodey

INNISFAIL MEGA LOTTERY ET55

360012770   Not Classified 10 Units
PPR:  +35 95%R  PTAT:  +0.6 93%R 4/21
PTA:  +433M  +14F  +5P  +14NM$ 97%R
PTA: PL  -1.0  SCS:  +3.14  DPR:  +1.1
413 dau. av. 21562 3.8 814 3.0 656
174 class. dau av. FS:84.9 UDC:1.08 FLC:0.07
Sire: KHW Kite Advent-RED-ET
Dam: Mysha Lady Di 2E-E92
Mike Bodey

MYSHA-WO ADVENT LIRIANO-ET56
439021   Not Classified 3 Units 
PPR:  -77 97%R  PTAT:  +0.6 96%R 4/21
PTA:  -942M  -54F  -31P  -251NM$
PTA PL:  +1.7  SCS:  +2.97  DPR:  +1.5
435 dau. av. 18006 3.5 622 3.0 549
246 class. dau. av. FS:85.8 UDC:2.25 FLC:-1.45
Sire: Meriville King Arthur
Dam: Pinesedge BT Alfair-EXP 5E-E95
Mike Bodey

KUSzMAR ALFAIRS OTHELLO57

68307590  Not Classified 3 Units
PPR:  -72  87%R  PTAT:  +0.5  84%R  4/21
PTA:  -335M  -31F  -17P  -208NM$  92%R
PTA PL:  -1.5  SCS:  +3.18  DPR:  -1.7
152 dau. av.  19585  3.6  708  3.1  601
70 class. dau. av.  FS:84.9  UDC:1.25  FLC:0.16
Sire: Gold Mine EBRose KAO Shale 160
Dam: North Stars Talent Punkin 2E-E92
Paisley Crawford

NORTH STARS PRESTO ET EXP58
840003139232653   V86 10 Units
Parent Average PPR:  -78  PTAT:  +0.3
PA:  -252M  -31F  -15P  -211NM$
PA: PL  -0.4  SCS:  +3.32  DPR:  -0.3
Sire: Innisfail Mega Lottery ET
Dam: Hard Core Dutch Romance V87
Megan Lundy

HARD CORE MR ROMANTIC RILEY59

2021
National Sale

Tank and all inventory sell!
Full semen inventory will be aviable at the sale.
Shirley Harris

60 TANK AND INVENTORY



840003217399648   Born: 09/03/2020
Color: RED, LITTLE WHITE
PA PPR: -9   PTAT +0.1
PA:  +69M -9F -2P -37NM$

FALL CALF

NORTH STARS MEGA PETRONE EXP
68320747  Not Classified
PA PPR:  +11  PTAT:  +0.8
PA:  +258M -10F +6P -13NM$
PA PL:  +0.7  SCS:  +3.25  DPR:  -1.0

NORTH STARS TALENT PUNKIN
360012413  2E-E92  
2/01 313d 3X 21233 3.8 805 3.1 651
3/01 305d 3X 23845 3.9 919 3.1 735
4/07 305d 2X 21870 3.3 729 2.9 627
6/02 243d 2X 18070 3.1 563 3.2 572

GMC ROBIN ZUES EXP ET
68300593  E90
PPR: -57  80%R  PTAT:  +0.2 83%R 4/21
PTA PL:  +0.7  SCS:  +3.09  DPR:  -0.6
LAZY M C-TIE BAILEY
840003012136215  Not Classified
2/02 305d 3X 17420 3.5 607 3.1 532
3/02 269d 3X 16500 3.2 536 3.0 500
4/04 113d 3X   8850 3.6 320 3.0 262
Nom All-American Spring Calf 2013

Lazy M Farm
Michael and Herman Maier

Stitzer, WI

LAZY M PEtRONE BRINLEY61

KUSZMAR MEGADETH
455752  E93
PPR:  -19 94%R   PTAT:  +0.8 95%R 4/21
PTA:  -121M -20F -3P +67NM$ 96%R
PTA PL:  +2.3  SCS:  +3.42  DPR: +0.1

LAZY M ZUES BAILEY
840003143699181  Not Classified
1/11 353d 3X 20060 3.5 708 3.0 594
3/01 188d 3X 18520 4.1 764 3.0 547

2021
National Sale

LAZY M C-TIE BAILEY
Granddam of Lot 61

3rd thru 4th Dams:
Gold Mine R A Bella Donna 692 +84
7/04 281d 3X 20580 2.5 515 2.8 572
8/04 199d 3X 17250 3.5 600 2.8 475
Gold Mine R Outlaw Bella 338 3E-E92
7/06 315d 2X 34380 2.7 933 2.9 987
Life: 1991d 170,700M  4780F  4924P



Index
2021

National Sale

Consigner Lot Number
Cherrywood Farm Milking Shorthorns FIRST CHOICE - TWO SPRING CALVES Lot 32
Clark, Zachary Ryan LAKE EFFECT PAT LUCY EXP Lot 13
Clover Valley Dairy JR-SHIR KENNY BEANY  Lot 37
Cold Springs Milking Shorthorns  COLD SPRINGS LOTTERY LULLABY Lot 29

COLD SPRINGS BENTLEY LILY  Lot 39
Elron Farms ELRON CLANCY WINSLOW ET Lot 5

WRIGLEY x OCEAN EMBRYOS Lot 44
Geske-Grove Dairy GESKE-GROVE JUSTICE LAVEN EXP Lot 3
GMC Farm GMC RUBEN QUEEN BEE EXP Lot 24

GMC DELUXE BRAVO  Lot 34
Grantham, Amon & Bryn BLUEROCK TH LUCK RAY EXP P  Lot 35
Gregory, Colton  MIKES-DAR MUDDY CLARIFICATION Lot 4
Gregory, Mike  MIKES-DAR BENTLEY SASSY Lot 28

MIKES-DAR SERGIO ROXANNE Lot 38
Halpin Farms  HALPINS PREMIUM CANDY Lot 6
Hammerand, Trent & Heath Gibbs FROSTED-GIBBS HB BAHAMA  Lot 14
Hard Core Farm  FIREBRICK x LOTTERY EMBRYOS  Lot 45
Hazelbrush Farms EDGEBROOK GIANNI ANNIE EXP  Lot 7
Lands-Brook and Gold Mine CHIPPEWA x PRESTO EMBRYOS  Lot 43
Lang, Eric HENKESEEN FOSTER SKYLER EXP  Lot 26
Lazy M Farm  LAZY M M BENDER GOOD EXP Lot 36

LOLLY x DEUCE EMBRYOS Lot 42
LAZY M PETRON BRINLEY Lot 61

Mapleton Valley Farms LLC MAPLETON VLY T CALLAHAN ET  Lot 23
McBride, Eva & Emerson 4 STAR RICOCHET BASSINET Lot 21 
Mysha Herd & Kylie Reichiman MYSHA-WO DR JEKYLL MCGRIDDLE Lot 2
Mysha Herd & Cary Bierschenk MYSHA PAPRIKA SPICE EXP Lot 17
Nagel, Robert  VALLEY VIEW RICOCHET OPAL ET Lot 22
Nevr Idle Farm  NEVR IDLE BOOYAH Lot 9

NEVR IDLE JASMINE Lot 40
Pine-Valley Farm FIRST CHOICE - SIX JUNE 2021 CALVES Lot 41
Pollard, Ainsley  PO-COP CLANCY INSF EDDA EILA Lot 27
Quietness Farm LLC QUIETNESS COMANCHE PETRA Lot 12

QUIETNESS PATRIOT MARLA Lot 8
QUIETNESS PATRIOT NEBRASKA Lot 11

Upchurch, Michelle & John Stewart Rowe INNISFAIL STILLWATER LADY EXP  Lot 10
Rovin Acres ROVIN CLANCY ALLISON ANGELA ET Lot 16
Rowe, John Stuart & Katie Bue   INNISFAIL-WO LOVE SHACK EXP  Lot 1
RTB Partnership  RTB PRESTO LAUREEN ET Lot 19
Sasnak Farm  SASNAK SECRETARIAT DEVYN 323 Lot 18
Schmitt, Mena  MAUNESHA CREEKS MADE N MALIBU ET Lot 31
Storytown Shorthorns  STORYTOWN CAMERO LADYBROOK Lot 33
Top Shelf TOP SHELF MOHAWK COFFEE  Lot 25
Vail, Peter & Hillpoint Partners  ELITE HP RICO BOUNCE ET Lot 15
Vallowhill Farm  HEAVENLY FUN DIP Lot 20
Winch, Randy  W-PINE GROVE LOTTERY REBEL Lot 30 



2021
National Sale

Terms & Conditions
TERMS: The terms are cash or check on sale day payable to sale management in U.S. funds unless other arrangements are 
made with the consignor prior to the sale. All payments must be made to the clerk of the sale and no release of animals will be 
given until satisfactory settlement has been made. The guarantees listed below shall be offered by the seller only after pay-
ment terms have been met by the purchaser.
BIDS: The highest bidder shall be the buyer. In case of dispute, the animal shall again be put up for advance bids and if there is 
no advance bid, the animal shall be sold to the person from whom the auctioneer accepted the last bid. Every animal is pledge 
to absolute sale, except that an animal which has become sick or unfit to offer for the sale may be withdrawn by the seller or 
sale management. By-bidding by owner or on their behalf is prohibited, unless disclosed upon entering the sale ring. Co-own-
ers in animals consigned by partnerships or syndicates shall have the right to bid on such animals. Every animal must be trans-
ferred to the new owner and may not be transferred back to the seller.
RISK: All animals are at the purchaser’s risk as soon as struck off, but will be cared for free of charge for a reasonable length of 
time.
HEALTH CERTIFICATES: Each animal shall be accompanied by an official health certificate approved by the livestock sanitary 
official of the state of origin. Every effort will be made, however, for the seller of such animal to have met the health require-
ments of all possible states of destination. While all cattle will have met standard health requirements regarding TB, Bangs, 
and anaplasmosis, it would be well for prospective bidders to familiarize themselves with local requirements, which may be 
stricter. Before shipping cattle into some states, it is necessary to obtain a permit from the livestock sanitary official of the state 
into which the cattle are to be shipped, and since no charge is usually made for a permit, it may expedite the shipping of cattle 
if intended purchasers secure their permits before the sale. Results of any future health tests are not guaranteed.
CERTIFICATES: Each animal is recorded, or will be recorded, in the Herdbook of the Society. The certificate of registry with 
recorded transfer will be furnished by the seller to the purchaser when payment is made in full, free of charge.
PEDIGREE INFORMATION: All production, classification, type and production summaries are current. All records, except 
records in progress are shown on crude protein scale. Only records recognized by the Society are acceptable for pedigrees are 
used in pedigree contained herein.
ERRORS: If any errors or omissions are discovered, they will be announced from the auction stand, such announcements to 
take precedence over the matter of print in this catalog. Neither the editors of the catalog, the sale’s management, nor the 
consignors can assume any responsibility for any errors or omissions in the catalog.
WARRANTIES:
1) The consignor guarantees right and clear title to property.
2) Unless otherwise  noted in the catalog or announced from the auction stand, each animal is sold as sound.
3) Each animal is sold as a breeder subject to the following conditions:
FEMALES: Any female pregnant when sold or that has freshened within 45 days of date of sale shall be considered a breed-
er. Females bred when sold are presumed to be pregnant, but pregnancy is not guaranteed. Should any female not pregnant
when sold, after reaching the age of 21 months, fail to become pregnant within four months having been bred to a bull known
to be a breeder and after having been treated by a competent licensed veterinarian, the matter shall be reported in writing to
the consignor, who shall then have the privilege of three months time in which to prove the animal a breeder before refunding
the purchase price or making other satisfactory settlement to the buyer. The consignor makes no warranty that pregnant cows
will deliver live calves, nor that they will carry calves full term, nor does he guarantee that the calf carried  will not be mummi-
fied.  In no case shall the seller be responsible for more than the sale price of the animal.
4) Heifers that have never calved are in no way guaranteed as to the condition of their udders following calving. No guar-
antee is made concerning freedom from hardware unless so announced.
5) Above warranties cease when the animal is disposed of by the original purchaser.
6) Transportation charges on all animals subject to adjustment shall be split between the buyer and seller
7) The Buyers is hereby notified that all cattle are being sold as not warranted as being free of Johnes Disease excepted
where noted.
8) If, after the sale, embryos or oocytes are recovered from a female or an attempt is made to super ovulate her, this
negates the breeding warranty unless there is a separate written agreement between buyer and seller.
RESPONSIBILITY: In submitting the entries and in selling the animals listed in this sale, the consignors subscribe to the vari-
ous regulations and warranties  as set forth above and assumes full responsibility for  his cattle. In no case, however, will the
consignor be responsible for any damages beyond the selling price of the animal. The sale manager assumes no responsibility,
acting only as agent, but will endeavor to  protect the interest  of both buyer and seller.
ACCIDENTS: The sale director, auctioneers, and owners are not in any way responsible for the condition of the grounds nor the
behavior of the animals beyond reasonable care and precaution and disclaim any liability in the event of personal accident or
property loss.



American Milking Shorthorn Society

National Sale
Saturday, June 19, 2021  //  10:00AM

Jefferson County Fairgrounds
Jefferson, WI

Please bring the catalog to the sale!


